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EXTERIOR
1 137406  LIGHT NAVSTERN LIGHT FL MT RND CHR/BRS 11 716308 HORN SGL CONCEALED W/GRILL
2 76779  DOOR HDPE 330DA TRANSOM W/HINGE 95 801233  HORN GRILL SGL CONCEALED WHT PLAS
156240  BOLT BARREL CHROME 275 12 794826  LIGHT NAV SIDE WHT HORZ 12V (PERKO)
767806  STOP HDPE 330DA TRANSOM DOCR 95 13 768697 WIPERARM 17 22 SSPANTOGRAPH
3 779967  CUSHION 330DA 95 SPOILER PANEL PORT 768705  WIPER BLADE 16 FLEX 85 PANTO ARM (AFI)
779975  CUSHION 330DA 95 SPOILER PANEL STED 196295  WIPER MOTOR 110 DEG {PC)
4 764555 ARCH RADAR PAINTED ALUM 330DA 95 129684  WIPER MOTER 85 DEG (KX)
898015  GASKET 330DA ALUM ARCH NEOPRENE(KX) 14 186791  INSERT RUBRAIL S5 3/4 X12'
760075  HARNESS 330DA SPOILER 95 897363  RUBRAIL PVC ARCWHT 18 (SS INSERT)
137380  LIGHT NAV STERN FLUSH MT CKPT 15 507821  PORTLIGHT ASSY WITRIM RING SS (BOMAR)
203530  AGCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/O-RING 4 WHT 834317 PORTLIGHT DEAD LIGHT ONLY
13739  ACCESS PLATE PLASTIC5 WHT 728319 PORTLIGHT OPENING BOMAR ALL SS /3
822619  BUSHING WATER TIGHT 125 OD 959288 PORTLIGHT SCREEN & GASKET {BOMAR)15
5 291179 LIGHT NAV MASTHEAD COMBO VAR MT 2 X 4 5 BASE 959296  PORTLIGHT GASKET 9/16 (BOMARJH
6 783563  HATCH DECK 12X12 ULTRA Il LOCKING WHT(PC) 959262  PORTLIGHT FRAME ONLY SS (BOMAR)
985762  HATCH DECK 12X12 ULTRA Il NO CLIPS{KX) 776567  CATCH ROUND PLASTIC 1316 DUALLOCK (3M)
783597  SCREEN DECK HATCH 12X12 FRAMED 904672  VINYL SEA BREEZE HAVEN NW 1/4 F/B
718403  TRIMRING HATCH 12X12 WH X 1/4 LIP WHTPC 714972 WINDOW MID CABIN AFT 7 X 26 W/O SCREEN WHT
802801  HANDLE DECK HATCH LATCHING 95 735159 SCREEN MIDCABIN7 X 26
802819  HATCH ALL HATCH SIZES PIVOT LATCH ADAPTER 16 844217 WIS 330DA CMPLT SNPLS 96
802793  HATCH SCREW3/8 PLEX 851055 WIS 330DA CTR SNPLS 96
802843  HATCH SPACER 851030  W/S 330DA PORT FRONT SNPLS 96
802835  HATCH WASHER 851063 WIS 330DA PORT WING SNPLS 96
802827 LATCH HATCH HANDLE 95 851048 WIS 330DA STED FRONT SNPLS 96
940403 TRIMRING HATCH 12X12 W/3/4 LIP WHT NHOLE(PC) 851071 WIS 330DA STBD WING SNPLS 96
7 809366 RAIL BOWFORM 330DA WIO PLT 97 851089  W/S 330DA SCREW CVR SNPLS 86
909358 RAIL BOW 330DA SIDE RAILS 97 851097 W/S 330DA SUPPORT BAR SNPLS 96
810283  RAIL BOW 330DA RAILS PIS 1°TUBE 95 851105 WIS 330DA HDWR KIT SNPLS 96
764569  RAIL STANCHION SET 330DA 7/8°TUBE 95(KX) 731125 WIS ADJUSTER 14 Wi 5 SHAFT 94
981241 RAIL STANCHION SET 330DA 1°TUBE 944058  ACTUATOR ELECTRIC WINDSHIELD VENT 4 BPITCH
081258  RAIL STANCHION #1 P/S1875 1 330DA 17 724187 RAIL GRAB 24 STREAMLINE 3/4*TUBE W/Q STUD
981266  RAIL STANCHION #2P/S1725 1 330DA 18 803707  EMBLEM SEA RAY FIBERGLASS (ARCH)
982017  RAIL STANCHION #3 P/S 16 1/8 1 330DA 19 291666  CLEAT 10 4 BOLTSS
981274  RAIL STANCHION#4 P/S 1575 1 330DA 128247 BAR ALUMFLAT 1/8 X2 X 12' (PC)
981200  RAIL STANCHION#5PIS 15 1 330DA 20 773051 COVER HULL VENT 330DA 95 PORT
810341  RAIL FOOT P/S 330DA 95 782557 COVER HULL VENT 330DA 85 STBD
8 985754  HATCH DECK 20X20 ULTRA Il NO CLIPS{KX) 21 775254  RAIL GRABS2 STREAMLINE W/STANCH & FLANGES
783522 HATCH DECK 20X20 ULTRA Il LOCKING WHT{PC} 22 126599 EYE STERN 12 X37/16
B02801  HANDLE DECK HATCH LATCHING 95 793471 PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16
802819  HATCH ALL HATCH SIZES PIVOT LATCH ADAPTER 23 B0B307  330DASS DOOR TRANSOMWALL STRG FBRGLS
£09793  HATCH SCREW A8 PLEX 732792 BRACKET GAS CYL SS90DEG 2062 W/STUD
802843 HATCH SPACER 770479  BRACKET GAS CYL SS90DEG 1 WISTUD
802435  HATCH WASHER 770461 CYLINDER GAS 30PS} 1525 EXT X 10 25 COMP
802827  LATCH HATCH HANDLE 95 800868 HINGE SSCONT 2 X72 {188 CURL WIDTH}{PC)
783530 SCREEN DECK HATCH 20%20 FRAMED 140265  HINGE SSCONT 2° X 72 (225 CURL WIDTH) (KX}
940305  TRIMRING HATCH 20X20 W/3/4 LIP WHT NHOLE{Y X) 777268 LATCH FLUSH MOUNT PULL WHITE 12MM-17MM
9 858654  HATCH RTMANCHOR STRG TRIANG ARCW 96 24 980369  330DA SWIMPLATFORM COMPLETE WHDWRE
195230  HINGE ALCONT 15 X965 SAl 993780  330DA 97 PLATFORM SWIM FBRGLS
756858  TAPE FOAMSGL FACE BLK VINYL 3116 X #/2 132167 BAR ALUMFLAT 1/4 X2 X 12
126870  VENT CLAMSHELL ROPELCKR 158 X15 665877  GEL COAT WHITE (SUMMER)
716902  ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREW PIN 1/4 720095  GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC (TOTE)KX)
144872  ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREW PIN 318 852517  LABEL LADDER AND PLATFORM WARNING
184135  ANCHOR 20LB WH500LB HOLD 25 94344  LADDER SWIM3-STEP $5 CONCEALED REV GUDGNS
711622  CHAIN HIGH TEST 14 X 125 2870898 HATCH RTMLADDER RECESSD ADD L PLTFM ARCW
697508  EYE BOW 8 X275 743625  TRIM EDGE WHITE MOTCR BOX
769273 PANEL 330DA WINDLASS REMGTT {LOFRANS) 95 636365  HINGE SSCONT2X15
757765  WINDLASS FOOTSWITCH HVY DFY 1SFTY CVR WHT 609883  CLEAT PLAS3/4 X1 X4 GREY
777912 GUARD HOPE 1/4 X4 X 16 CHAM , OFRANS)
708447  WINDLASS SOLENOID LOFRY NS CCNTROL BOX 12V NOT SHOWN
805489  LANYARD CABLE ANCHOF ! OCK SSWIO DK BOLT 16 162263 PLUG BRASS /2 MPT DRAIN SPARE
850107  DAVIT ANCHOR DAVIT Wi LER USE WiKAH 20 132167 BAR ALUMFLAT 14 X2 X 12
896910  WINDLASS ROPE/CHAIN PPOGRESS | STD LO-PRO 120247 BAR ALUMFLAT 118 X 2 X 12 {PC)
715185  PANEL 300DA 94 WINDLAS  WIO SWITCH 688721  COVER CUSTOM CLAMSHELL (ABS/DR)
7947t PLATE BACKING UNIVER>AL 3/16 852633  LABEL FUEL RECOMMENDATION
534669  LABEL, DANGER STAY CLLAR OF MOVING PARTS 221861  LABEL SLING (LEXAN)
10 780420  INSERT 330DA 95 BOW F ULPIT (VAC-FORMED) 852657  LABEL, GAS VAPORS CAN EXPLODE
79471 PLATE BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16 125052 PLATE NMMA YACHT CERT GAS{X)
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EXTERIOR GRAPHICS

EXTERIOR GRAPHICS

1 0979153  TAPE WS 1"Wr/4 VOID PASPRT/GLOMET
0979013  TAPE M/S 1 Wi/4 VOID HNTRGRN/GLOMET
0869891  TAPE M/S 1 Wi1/4 VOID BLK/GLOMET

2 735697 EMBLEM SEA RAY SCRIPTGOLD 13
0211607  EMBLEM SEARAY SCRIPT CHROME 13

3 oM TAPE TAPER APPL 330DA STBD PASSPORT BLUE 97
832477 TAPE TAPER APPL 330DA STBD PATINA GRN 96
775122 TAPE TAPER APPL 330/370DA STBD FLINTSTONE 85
§22252 TAPE TAPLR APPL 330DA PORT PASSPORT BLUE 57
832485 TAPE TAPER APPL 330DA PORT PATINA GRN 96
774108 TAPE TAPER APPL 330/370DA PORT FLINTSTONE 95

4 922286 TAPE MODEL DESG 330 2-CLR PASSPRTILTCOP 97
832592 TAPE MODEL DESG 330 2-COLOR PATINLTCOP 96
779785 TAPE MODEL DESG 330 2-COLOR FLINTIGOLD 85

5 922260 TAPE GRAPH APP DECK 330DA PASPRTILTCOPSTED
922278 TAPE GRAPH APP DECK 330DA PASPRTATCOPORT
832501 TAPE GRAPH APPL DECK PATINLTCOP 330DA STBD
832535 TAPE GRAPH APPL. DECK PATIN/LTCOP 330DA PORT
775678 TAPE GRAPH APPL DECK FLINT/LTCOP 330DA STBD
779686 TAPE GRAPH APPL DECK FLINT/LTCOP 330DA PORT

2/17/98

~ N

g

10

809707
791145
0979161
0979146
0980722
975054
978047
591487
729095
735605

NOT SHOWN

1037902
1037910
1037928
729079
308197
§92790
868885

EMBLEM SEA RAY FIBERGLASS (ARCH)
DECAL SUNDANCER BLKWIGLD

DECAL SUNDANCER PASSPORT/GOLD MET
DECAL SUNDANCER HNTR GRN/GOLD MET
TAPE MS 4"WH VOID BLK/GLOMET

TAPE MIS 4 Wi VOID HNTRGRN/GLDMET
TAPE M/S 4"WH VOID PASPRTBL/GLOMET
GEL COAT WHT ANTIQUE

GEL COAT WHITE ARCTIC (TOTE) (KX)
EMBLEM S/R LOGOMWAVE GOLD MED

GRAPHICS KIT 330DA 58 PASPT/GLO TPR/
GRAPHICS KIT 330DA 98 HNTR/GLD TPRID
GRAPHICS KIT 330DA 98 BLK/GLD TPR/DE
GEL COAT COOL GREY DASH {ARMORCOTE)
GEL COAT GREY ENAMEL

PAINT BOTTOM BLACK {INTERLUX)(KX}
PAINT BOTTOM BLACK {AQUA-CLEAN)(PC)
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COCKPIT
1 773184  STEP HIDDEN ASSY ALUM/STAR BOARD
2 137380  LIGHT NAV STERN FLUSH MT CKPT
3 145136  RECEPTACLE CORR RESISTANT GREY
145128  BOX RECEPTACLE BOX ONLY
180067  COVER PLATE WATERPROOF RECEPT W2 DOORS
4 801589  DOOR HDPE 330DA ENT CTR WHHDWRACEMKR OPT 9
5 959395  COCKPIT ENT CTR CMPLT FERGLS 330DA
6116802  330DA 95 BASE COMPANION SEAT FBRGLS

6 767630  LID HOPE 330DA CKPT COOLER WHINGE 95
113894  COOLER BOX95 X 1625 X5 DEEP

7 266668  FAUCET WHALE COCKPIT ENTERTAINMENT CTR

§ 776138 SINK VAC-FORMED OVAL ARTIC WHT

9 776145 RAIL GRAB 330DA COCKPIT ENT CENTER 95

10 767863 DOOR STRGWNM55 X 19 WHT FRAME 95

11 915793 SEAT 330DA 97 PORT COMPANION SEAT COPR

959682  330DA 96 CUSH COMPAN SEAT HIN#
959759  330DA 96 CUSH SKIN COMPAN SEAT HIN#
959767  330DA 96 BACKCUSH COMPAN SEAT HIN#
959775  330DA 96 BACK SKIN COMPAN SEAT HINK
776559  SHELL COMPANION SEAT 330DA 95
12 204388  RAIL GRAB 12 OVAL
13 778530 DOOR STRG WINOTCH WH7X17 WHT FRAME RH 95
778548  DOOR STRG WINOTCH WH7X17 WHT FRAME LH 95
959171  FRAME SRG DOOR CKPT 17 X17 330DA WHT
596072  LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT W/O SWITCH
14 767772 HOLDER PLEX 330DA DRINK CKPT DOOR COVER 95
15 805531  330DA 85 DOOR CKPT ENTRYWAY FBRGLS
819888  CATCH ELBOW CHROME 11/8
922146  THRESHOLD SS330DA ENTRYWAY
767756  THRESHOLD HDPE 330DA ENTRYWAY QUTER 95 AW
808665  LATCH OFFSHR FLUSH LH-OUT PRVKNB ANTWHT
799742 KEY CABIN ENTRY MOBELLA (SPECIFY LOCK)
761767  KEY CABIN ENTRY MOBELLA (761759 LOCK)
761750  LOCK CABIN ENTRY MOBELLA LOCK/KEY ASSY
850435  TRAIN 31055 W/TRUCK
16 829614  VISCR DASH 330DA 95
17 17721 COMPASS FLUSHMT 375 WHT
18 978672  LID GPC 330DA DASH CHART CVR WHINGE 97
19 778753  RAIL GRAB 330DA DASH 95
20 915777  SEAT 3J30DA 97 HELM SEAT INBD COPR
859420  330DA 96 CUSH H/S INBD HIN#
958437  330DA 96 CUSH SKIN H/S INBD HIN#
959445  330DA 96 BR CUSH HIS INBD HIN#
959452  330DA 96 B/R SKIN H/S INBD HIN#
915765  SEAT 330DA 97 HELM SEAT QUTED COPR
959460  330DA 96 CUSH H/S QUTBD HINK
939478  330DA 96 CUSH SKIN HIS QUTBD HIN#
959486  330DA 96 BR HIS QUTED HIN#
959454  330DA 96 B/R SKIN HIS OUTBD HIN®
776708  BRACKET HELM SEAT BRACE 330DA 95
776534  SHELL HELMSEAT 330DA 95 PORT
776542  SHELL HELMSEAT 330DA 95 STBD
798652  SHIM HDPE 280/230DA HELMSEAT CENTER SUPPORT
720623  TRACKASSY ADJHELMSEAT 17 (INBD & QUTED)
21 915801  CUSHION 330DA 97 AFT FACING SEAT COPR
959826  330DA 96 BR CKPT AFT FACE CTR UPR HIN#
959833  330DA 96 BR CKPT PORT AFT UPR HIN
959841  320DA 96 B/R SKIN CKPT PORT AFT UPR HIN#
950858  330DAS6 B/R CKPT PORT AFT LWR HIN#
859866  330DASb B/R SKIN CKPT PORT AFT LWR HIN#
959874  330DA 96 BMR CKPTAFT FACE STBD LWR HIN#
959882  330DAS6 B/R SKIN CKPT AFT FACE STBD LWR H#
959890 320DA 96 B/IR CKPT AFT FACE STBD UPR HIN#
959908  330DA 96 BR SKIN CKPT AFT FACE STBD UPR H#
955625 330DAS6 BR CKPTAFT FACE CTR UPR HIN#
958916  330DA 96 B/R SKIN CKPT AFT FACE CTR UPR HIN
959924  330DAS6 B/R CKPT AFT FACE CTR LWR HIN#
994384  330DA 96 B/R SKIN CKPT AFT FACE CTRLWRHIN
807107  330DA S5 DCOR CTR
719086  DRINKHOLDR PLAS 4 X 3 MUG SZWHT
935791  FRAME ALUM 1225 X361/8 WHT
195479 HINGE AL CONT FORM/IDBL 25 X72 SATIN

2/17/98

22 803549
23 959965
959973
959081
993980
$93998
994004
173799
775817
140087
776740
776716
24 811851
944376
723700
154401
154293
154369
158378
14011
780510
25 767848

NOT SHOWN
767780
266130
730276
739268
175075
773887
693669
737908
778902
144328
137348
129189
779066
132134
772566
704486
173799
203539
133652
133645
726273

LABELS
947838
921734
811000
324756
852640
221671
914341
221812
221820
221903

330DA 85 HATCH ENG ROOM FBRGLS

330DA 96 CUSH CKPT AFT SEAT HIN#

330DA 96 CUSH SKIN CKPT AFT SEAT

330DA 86 CUSH CKPT AFT SEAT FILLER
3300A 96 CUSH SKIN CKPT AFT SEAT FILLER
330DA 96 BIR CKPT AFT SEAT

330DA 96 B/IR SKIN CKPT AFT SEAT

WASHER GASKET RUBBER 1/16 X 1/4 X1
BLOCK HOPE 330DA 95 AFT SEAT BASE
HINGE LOOSE PIN CHROME

INSERT LEG SOCKET BLACK 7/8

SUPPORT SWING LEG WHINGED BASE 1125
330DA 95 CARPET SNAP IN WITABLE HIN#
330DA 95 CARPET SNAP IN W/O TABLE HIN#
CARPET EXT 28 OZ NATURAL WHT #301 FB7 5W
SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL

SNAP SCCKET MED ACTION

SNAP STUD W8 X 3/8 PH 58

ACTUATOR ELECTRIC HATCHLIFT 18 12V
LIFT HANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3
TUBE ACTUATOR EXT 320DA 95125 0D X 105
BLOCK HDPE 330DA 95 AFT PANEL DRAIN

COVER HDPE 330DA 95 LINER DRAIN

DRAIN LINER W/90 DEG ELBOW 1 PLASTIC
FACE DR/ABS 290DA 94 HELM STRG WIACC PLATE
BOX 290DA 94 HELM STORAGE VAC FORM

PIN QUICK RELEASE SSWIRING 14 X13/8
BRACKET CKPT TABLE STRG PVC 13 370DA 95
POST TABLE LEG 1075 RIBBED {ZWAARDVIS)
BASE LEG/POST FLUSH MT ALUM ROUND ANCD
BRACKET CKPT REFRIG ASSY 330DA 95

ZING TRANSOM ZINC(KX)

ACCESS PLATE PLASTICS WHT

ANGLE ALUM 8 X15X 15X 16

BRACKET HATCH LIFT ACTUATOR 330DA 95 SET
CHANNEL STRUCTURALWEB 15 X3 X 0258
HINGE SS CONT 3 X 54 330DA 85 HATCH
MOLDING FOAMRUBBER D-SHAPE 175 W/ADH
WASHER GASKET RUBBER 1/16 X 1/4 X 1
ACCESS PLATE POLYPROP W/O-RING 4 WHT
ADAPTER SHORE CORD 30A

CORD SET 120V/30A SOFT

HOOK RINGHOLDER W/SNAP STRAP WHITE

LABEL DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE (LECTERN)
LABEL DANGER S/LADDER/PLAT & T/DOOR (LEXAN)
LABEL DANGER TRANSOM DOCR (LEXAN)

LABEL RECEPTACLE 12V 15A MAX (LEXAN}

LABEL DOOR SECURED UNDERWAY

LABEL WARNING GAS VAPOR BLOWER (LEXAN)
LABEL CHECK BATTERY CELL FLUID LEVEL

LABEL SHIFT (LEXAN)

LABEL THROTTLE (LEXAN)

LABEL FRESH WATER (LEXAN)

VHF RADIO-STANDARD NOVA W/ANTENNA

1056100
792325
115311
822601
1049865
909333
909341

ANTENNA 8 SHARESPEARE 5225 GALAXY W
ANTENNA GLOMAXASSY W/CONN

MOUNT RATCHET 4 WAY WH 14 MALE THREAD SS
GASKET VHF ANTENNA BASE LILY RATCHET MNT
SPEAKER COAXIALEXT 65 CM1620

RADIO VHF NOVA WHITE

FLUSH MOUNT KIT NOVA VHF WHITE
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
FORWARD STATEROOM
1 1127984 TELEVISIONAVCR 13 PANASONIC BLK WREMOTE 12 805655  330DA 95 MATTRESS FWDBRTH
891960  TELEVISIONVCR 13 PANASONIC WHT WREMOTE 805663  330DA 95 MATTRESS SKIN FWDBRTH
933323  REMOTE TVIVCR 13 PANASONIC 805671  J30DA 95 MATTRESS FWDBRTH AFT
284926  TELEVISION PULL-OUT SWIVEL BASE 350DA 805689  J30DA 95 MATTRESS SKIN FWDBRTH AFT
§19888 CATCH ELBOW CHROME 1 1/8 13 805697  330DA 85 BOLSTER FWODBRTH AFT BUNK
328864  LABEL SECURE TELEVISION {LEXAN) 14 B05705  J30DA 95 CUSH FWDBRTH SETTEE STBD
808766  PLATE PLEX 330DA PULLOUT TV BASE FACE WILTCH 805713  330DA 95 CUSH SKIN FWDBRTH SEITEE STBD
2 805556  330DA 95 DOOR FWDBRTH HANG LCKR PORT AFT 805721  330DA 95 BOLSTER FWDBRTH SETTEE STBD
805564  330DA 95 DOOR FWDBRTH HANG LCKR PORT FWD 805739  330DA 95 BOLSTER SKIN FWDBRTH SETTEE STBD
721696  BAR HANGING ROD (CLOTHES) ALUM 13 603883  CLEAT PLAS 34 X1 X4 GREY
140244  CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON W/STRIKE LRG 15 840850  LIGHT COURTESY OVAL STEP ANTIQUE WHT (INT)
609883  CLEAT PLAS 3/4 X1 X4 GREY 935718  SCREW SS FOR #8362 WHT OVAL STEP LIGHT
173922  HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM 16 805747  330DA 95 DOOR FWDBRTH STRG LWR PORT
173848 HINGE CQONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM 761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
776450 MIRROR 1/8 X1275X3225 772418 CATCH RIMLOCKWHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
3 805572  330DA 95 GUNWALE FWDBRTH UPR PORT 761429  PULL PUSH BUTN POL BRASS JMESPAGNOLETTE
805580  J30DA 95 GUNWALE FWDBRTH UPR STBD 525667 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE ONLY
4 777763 TAMBOUR SAIL WHITE GLOSS 3/16 X 47 1/4 X 95 521526 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY WH00 DEG ANG
516583  CHANNEL VINYL URQUNDED 1/8 POL BRASS RIGID 17 805754  320DA 95 DRAWER FACE FWDBRTH
609883  CLEAT PLAS 34 X1 X4 GREY 663708 BUMPER CLEAR 020 THICK(PC)
277434 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS ALMOND U-SHARPED 622050 BUMPER CLEAR THIN 48 (KX)
122929  TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE LEFT SPIRAL 761445  CATCH RIM-LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
122837 TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE RIGHT SPIRAL 772418  CATCH RiM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
§ 805598  330DA 95 DOCR FWDEBRTH FWD BULKHD 119248  DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 11
776567  CATCH ROUND PLASTIC 13116 DUALLOCK (3M) 177352 DRAWER PLASTIC 10X 16X55
195032 HINGE ALCONT 125 X72 SAT 762849  LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION
773077  MIRROR 1/8 X8 X 22 330DA 95 ROPELKR 761429  PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 314 ESPAGNOLETTE
516732  NOSING ALUM5/8 X 12' ROUNDED GOLD 18 258376 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 15A
6 1018258 PILLOW PKG 1398 330DA PKG A (8} 258384  COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT
1018266 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG B {8) 145128  BOX RECEPTACLE BOX ONLY
1018274 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG-C (8) 19 960039  330DA 96 DOQR FWCBRTH PORT MICA WITV OPTION
1018262 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG-D {8) 961383  330DA 96 SHELF FWDEBRTH PORT STRGWITVOFT
7 881316 SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE WIGLD AC
B8 1073675 PORTLIGHT ASSY W/TRIM RING DSRTBG NOT SHOWN
1057991 TRIMRING PORTLIGHT INNER {CUSTOM V/F) 98 129189  ANGLE ALUM1B X15X15 X 16
) 805614  330DA 95 BOLSTER LOFT PORT 120171 ANGLE ALUM 178 X1 X1 X12
805622  330DA 95 BOLSTER LOFT STBD 676122 ANGLE PVC 15X 15 X316 GREY
805630  330DA 95 BOLSTER LOFTCTR 129247 BAR ALUMFLAT 1/8 X2 X 12 {PC)
10 805648  330DA 85 DOOR FWDBRTH HANG LCKR STED FWD 195032 HINGE ALCONT 125 X72 SAT
773069  BAR HANGING ROD (CLOTHES) ALUM 23 25 137943  LIGHT FLEX CLIP ONLY
140244  CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON WISTRIKE LRG 390963  LIGHT FLEX STRIP 12V 35 CLEAR
609883  CLEAT PLAS 34 X1 X4 GREY 290916 T MOLD VINYL INSERT 1/2 POLISHED BRASS
173922  HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM 890459 T MOLD VINYL INSERT &/8 PCL BRASS (FLEX)
173948  HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM 1049832 STEREO CD CHANGER 6-DISC M635
776443  MRRCR 1/8 X16375X3225 1082015 STEREO AMPLIFIER CLARION APA2030 12V
11 1018936 CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGA/B-HILAND LECRE
1018393 CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGC/D-HILAND TAN
186577 TRACK ALUM CURTAIN TRACK €' | BEAM TYPE
157479  UPHOL. PARTS CURTAIN HOOKS SS
186676  UPHOL. PARTS DRAPE CEILING BRACKET
157461  UPHOL. PARTS END STOP WILOOP
186668  UPHOL. PARTS EYELET CARRIERS WINYL WHEE
157453  UPHOL. PARTS EYELET CARRIERS{KX)
186684  UPHOL. PARTS DRAPE FLUSH END BRACKET(KX)
2/17/98 PAGE 7
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
HEAD
1 1057991 TRIM RING PORTLIGHT INNER (CUSTOM V/F) 98 13 805853 330DA 895 DOOR HEAD SHOWER CABINET
808121 PORTLIGHT OPENING ALL S5 3/8 FROSTED 772533 BOX 330DA 95 SHOWER CABINET (ROTOCAST)
2 914911 SHOWER WALL MT ONLY (GROHE) 663708 BUMPER CLEAR 020 THICK(PC)
3 805812 330DA 85 MIRROR HEAD CMPLT 622050 BUMPER CLEAR THIN 3/8 (KX)
252072 MIRPOR 1/8 X 21 X 22 X 15 RAD 140244 CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON W/STRIKE LRG
4 312883 LIGHT DBL DOME FLUSH MT W/SWITCH WHITE 195032 HINGE AL CONT 125 X 72 SAT
5 805820 330DA 95 DOOR HEAD ENTRANCE W/HDWR 145870 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS ALMOND(PC)
805838 330DA 95 DOOR HEAD ENTRANCE N/HDWR 156166 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS WHT(KX)
1006006 FRAME ALUM 330DAVEC DESBG HEAD DCOR 14 772657 RAIL GRAB 3300A UPPER HEAD VANITY 95
608665 LATCH OFFSHR FLUSH LH QUT PRVKNB ANTWHT
8 914903 FAUCET/SHOWER WHT/MIX W/ON/OFF {GROHE) NOT SHOWN
7 850784 SINK VIF OVAL ANTW 145128 BOX RECEPTACLE BOX ONLY
8 772640 RAIL GRAB 330DA LOWER HEAD VANITY 95 258384 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT
9 805846 330DA 95 DOOR HEAD LWR STRG 258376 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 15A
663708 BUMPER CLEAR 020 THICK(PC) 594226 CURTAIN SHOWER BEIGE 32 X 72
622050 BUMPER CLEAR THIN 3/8 (KX) 157453 UPH PARTS EYELET CARRIERS
140244 CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON W/STRIKE LRG 157461 UPH PARTS END STOP W/LCOP
195032 HINGE AL CONT 125X 72 SAT 157479 UPH PARTS CURTAIN HOOKS SS
145870 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS ALMOND(PC) 186577 TRACK ALUM CURTAIN TRACK 6 | BEAM TYPE
156166 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS WHT(KX)
10 198782 DRAIN ASSY SHOWER
11 312959 HEAD VACU FLUSH BACK DISCHARGE BONE
12 786723 PANEL POWER VENT W/O BRKR 95
785956 ACTUATOR ROCK WHT W/O LENS FAN
785931 BODY ROCK SW SPST WHT
504498 A/C COMP TRANS RING 3 (PC)
744573 BLOWER BILGE 3 TURBO 3000 WATER RESISTANT
124024 HOSE VENT/BLOWER 3 EX HVY DTY
279166 TEE PVC2
137356 VENT POWER VENT 3 BLK
2117198 PAGE 9
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1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

MID STATEROOM

1

10

11

805861
773135
132373
776500
173922
173948
777763
516583
277434
122929
122937
981316
805879
773143
804880
132183
805887
805895
805903
805911
805929
805937
805945
805952
221333
132100
802900
B05980
761445
772418
521526
525667
761429
805978
761445
772418
119248
177352
762849
761429
805986
805994
806000
806018
806026
806034
810887
810895
186577
132183
157453
186684
157475
186676
157461
186668

2/17198

330DA 95 DOOR MIDSTRM HANG LCKR

BAR HANGING ROD (CLOTHES) ALUM 10 5
CATCH DBL BALL DOOR NICKEL/BR

MIRROR 1/8 330DA 95 MID STRM HANGING LOC
HINGE CONCEALED INTERIOR BLUM

HINGE CONCEALED MT PLATE ONLY BLUM
TAMBOUR SAIL WHITE GLOSS 3/16 X 47 1/4 X 95
CHANNEL VINYL U ROUNDED 1/8 POL BRASS RIGID
PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS ALMOND U SHAPED
TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE LEFT SPIRAL

TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE RIGHT SPIRAL
SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/GLD AC
330DA 95 MIRROR ASSY MIDSTRM AFT BULKHD
MIRROR 1/8 X 151/8 X 41 330DA 95 MID BE
330DA 95 CURTAIN MIDSTRM 5 75 X 20 5 HIN#
TRACK ALUM CURT TRK 0 275 X 0688 TABTY
330DA 95 CUSH MIDSTRM INSERT

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN MIDSTRM INSERT

3300A 95 CUSH MIDSTRM AFT

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN MIDSTRM AFT

330DA 95 CUSH MIDSTRM PORT

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN MIDSTRM PORT

330DA 95 CUSH MIDSTRM STBD

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN MIDSTRM STBD

SUPPORT ALUM BAR 33/8 X 15/8 X 116

TUBE ALUMRECT 1 X2

SUPPORT MID STRM FILLER 330DA

330DA 95 DOOR MIDSTRM LWR STRG

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCKWHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY W/100 DEG ANG
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE
PULL PUSH BUTN POL BRSS 3MESPAGNOLETTE
330DA 95 DRAWER FACE MIDSTRM

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 11

DRAWER PLASTIC10X16X55

LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION

PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE
330DA 95 BOLSTER MIDSTRM PORT

330DA 95 BOLSTER SKIN MIDSTRM PORT

330DA 95 BOLSTER MIDSTRM STBD

330DA 95 BOLSTER SKIN MIDSTRM ST8D

330DA 95 BOLSTER MIDSTRM AFT

330DA 85 BOLSTER SKIN MIDSTRM AFT

330DA 95 CURTAIN MIDSTRM STBD PRIV HIN#
330DA 95 CURTAIN MIDSTRM FWD PORT HIN#
TRACK ALUM CURTAIN TRACK & | BEAM TYPE
TRACK ALUM CURT TRK 0275 X 0688 TABTY
UPHOL PARTS EYELET CARRIERS(KX)

UPHOL PARTS DRAPE FLUSH END BRACKET(KX)
UPHOL PARTS CURTAIN HOOKS S8

UPHOL PARTS DRAPE CEILING BRACKET
UPHOL PARTS END STOP W/LOOP

UPHOL PARTS EYELT CARRIERS W/NYLN WHEE

NOT SHOWN
29189
129171
129247
1451..8
137843
380963
516732
258376
258384

ANGLE ALUM1/8X 15X 15X 18

ANGLE ALUM 1/8 X1 X1 X 12

BAR ALUM FLAT 1/8 X 2 X 12(PC)

80X RECFPTACLE BOX ONLY

LIGHT FLEX CLIP ONLY

LIGHT FLEX STRIP 12V 35 CLEAR

NOSING ALUM 5/8 X 12 ROUNDED GOLD
RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 15A
COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT

PAGE 11
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1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

SALON "PLAN A" (STANDARD)

1
2
3

881316
858886
1016936
1018983
853002
014812
914234
820050
817625
805042
806059
806067
806075
806083
806091
806109
808117
806125
140244
129270
806133
837334
671925
671933
693657
739417
739425
773887
806141
761445
772418
521526
525667
761429

2117198

SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/GLD AC

BULB REPL FOR #281316

CURTAIN 3230DA 98 PKGA/B HILAND LECRE
CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGC/D HILAND TAN

STEREQ CD CHANGER 6-DISC ME05 WHITE
STEREQ REMOTE CONTROL M101RC

STEREQO AM/FM CASS W/CHANGER CNTRL
ANTENNA LEAD STEREO SOFT WIRE 16GA

CABLE CLARION REMOTE EXT FOR M101RC

330DA 95 B/R DINETTE F/A (1PC)

330DA 95 B/R SKIN DINETTE F/A (1PC)

330DA 95 CUSH DINETTE OUTBD F/A

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN DINETTE OUTBD F/A

330DA 95 CUSH DINETTE INBD F/A

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN DINETTE INBD F/A

330DA 95 CUSH DINETTE FILLER

330DA 95 CUSH SKIN DINETTE FILLER

330DA 95 DOOR DINETTE STRG LWR

CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON W/STRIKE LRG
HINGE AL CONT 2"X 96 SAT

330DA 95 TABLE TOP ONLY

OAK DRINK HOLDER INSERT (NO RADIUS)

BASE LEG/POST FLUSH MT ALUM (ZWAARDVIS) &
BASE LEG/POST SURFACE MT ALUM (ZWAARDVIS)
POST TABI E LEG 26 RIBBED (ZWAARDVIS)

OAK 290/300DA 94 DINETTE TABLE CORNER S5DEG
OAK 290/300DA 94 DINETTE TABLE CORNER B5DEG
BRACKET 370DA 95 CKPT TABLE STRG 13 PVC
330DA 95 DOOR SALON STRG UPR

CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE

HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY W/1G0 DEG ANG
HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY M PLATE ONL
PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE

NOT SHOWN
129189
120247
940346
195479
253526
723551
853416
140119
840850
935718
788315
776153
780809
775800
137570
586072
137562
911826
931501
798595
785780
785931
785949

ANGLE ALUM1/8X15X15X 16

BAR ALUMFLAT 1/8'X 2 X 12 PC)

CARPET INT 40 OZ CREAM PUFF #8143 BT

HINGE AL CONT FORM/DBL 2 5"X 72 SATIN
ZMOLD ALUM 1125 X 0937'X 1/8 {PC)

JMOLD ALUM 3/8"X 12 (1 X 3/8 )(KX)

JMOLD ALUM 1/4"X 16 GOLD

LIFT HANDLE AHATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3

LIGHT COURTESY OVAL STEP ANTIQUE WHT (INT)
SCREW S8 FOR #8862 WHT OVAL STEP LIGHT
PLASTIC LEXAN BLK 1STSURF BURL 118X 2X 4
RAIL GRAB 12 OVAL W/FLANGES

RAIL GRAB 12 OVAL W/FLANGES W/O STUD
PANEL PLEX 330DA SALON OVERHEAD LIGHT 95
BULB FLUOR 18 (FOR 22 SLIMLINE)

LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT W/O SWTH
LIGHT FLUOR SLIMLINE 22

SPEAKER CLARIONINT 65 BLACK SRR 1620
FABRIC SPKR CLOTH CREPE SAND #17027 1/8 FB
HARNESS ACCY HATCH LIFT PIGTAIL

PANEL 330DA LIGHTS 2-SWITCH CEY BEIGE 95
BODY ROCK SW SPST WHT

ACTUATOR ROCK WHT W/O LENS LIGHTS

OWNERS MANUAL

939835
865469
900696
902726
954172
605717
800565
849075
363713
137729
704502
137711

SUPPLEMENT OWNERS MAN L 97 330DA

MANUAL SPORTFISHICRUISERS/YACHTS

MANUAL PARTS 86 330DA

PACKET OWNERS BRIEFCASE CANVAS BLK

VIDEQ 97 OWNER ORIENTATION SPCRUISER NTSC
CATALOG SEA RAY WEARABLES{PC)

BOOKLET BOATER S GUIDE TO AC ELECTRL SYST
PACKET DEALER/CUSTOMER INFO ALUM SPOILER
PACKET OWNERS 7 COMPARTMENT VINYL GREY
CARD COAST PILOTING INFORMATION

CARD EXPRESS LIMITED TRANSFERABLE WARRAN
CARD NAVIGATION INFORMATION
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
SALON PLAN B (OPTIONAL)
1 981316 SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/GLD AC NOT SHOWN
858886 BULB REPL FOR #981316 129189 ANGLE ALUM1/8 X 15X 15X 18
2 1018593 CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGC/D-HILAND TAN 128247 BAR ALUM FLAT 1/8 X 2"X 12 (PC)
1018935 CURTAIN 330DA 58 PKGA/B-HILAND LECRE 940346 CARPET INT 40 OZ CREAM PUFF #8143 BT
3 853002 STEREO CD CHANGER 6-DISC MBOS WHITE 195479 HINGE Al CONT FORM/DBL 2 5"X 72 SATIN
914812 STEREQ REMOTE CONTROL M101RC 253526 Z MOLD ALUM 1 125X 0 537X 1/8 (PC)
914234 STEREO AM/FM CASS W/CHANGER CNTRL 723551 JMOLD ALUM3/8 X 12 (1 X 3/8 )(KX)
820050 ANTENNA LEAD STEREO SOFT WIRE 16GA 853416 JMOLD ALUM 1/4'X 16 GOLD
917625 CABLE CLARION REMOTE EXT FOR M101RC 140111 LIFT HANDLE HATCH LIFT BOLT W/RING 3
4 1137686 330DA 98 BOLSTER SALON BACKREST 840850 LIGHT COURTESY OVAL STEP ANTIQUE WHT (INT)
1137728 330DA 98 SKIN SALON BACKREST 935718 SCREW SS FOR #8862 WHT OVAL STEP LIGHT
5 960427 330DA(B) 57 SEAT CUSH SALON PORT 136861 NOSING ALUM 3/4 X 12
860435 330DA(B) 97 SEAT SKIN SALON PORT 788315 PLASTIC LEXAN BLK 1STSURF BURL 118"X 2X 4
960401 330DA(B) 97 SEAT CUSH SALON STBD 776153 RAIL GRAB 12 OVAL W/FLANGES
960419  330DA(B) 97 SEAT SKIN SAL_ON STBDx 780809 RAIL GRAB 12 OVAL W/FLANGES W/O STUD
994012 330DA(B) 97 FILLER CUSH SALON FWD 290916 T MOLD VINYL INSERT 1/2 POLISHED BRASS
594020 330DA(B) 97 FILLER SKIN SALON FWD 890452 T MOLD VINYL INSERT 5/8 POL BRASS (FLEX)
984038  330DA(B) 97 FILLER CUSH SALON AFT 775809 PANEL PLEX 330DA SALON OVERHEAD LIGHT 95
984046  330DA(B) 97 FILLER SKIN SALON AFT 137570 BULB FLUOR 18 (FOR 22 SLIMLINE)
6 1137744 330DA 98 DOOR CARPET LOWER STRG 586072 LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT W/O SWTCH
7 960492 330DA DOOR TAMBOUR CMPLT SAL(B)STRG LWR 137562 LIGHT FLUOR SLIMLINE 22
777763 TAMBOUR SAIL WHITE GLOSS 3/16 X 47 1/4 X 95 911826 SPEAKER CLARIONINT 65 BLACK SRR 1620
122820 TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE LEFT SPIRAL 831501 FABRIC SPKR CLOTH CREPE SAND #17027 1/8 FB
122937 TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE RIGHT SPIRAL 798585 HARNESS ACCY HATCH LIFT PIGTAIL
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTON POL BRASS 3/4 786780 PANEL 330DA LIGHTS 2 SWITCH CEY BEIGE 95
8 980484 330DA TABLE TOPONLY PLANB 785831 BODY ROCK SW SPST WHT
937334 OAK DRINK HOLDER INSERT (NO RADIUS) 785849 ACTUATOR ROCKWHT W/O LENS LIGHTS
770420 MICA 4X BX 028 SAIL WHITE GLOSS GR20 W/PC
585827 MICA PVC EDGE BAND 7/8 X 017 SAIL WHT OWNERS MANUAL
140244 CATCH SGL ROLLER WHT NYLON WISTRIKE L.RG 939835 SUPPLEMENT OWNERS MAN L 97 330DA
129270 HINGE AL CONT 2 X 96 SAT 865469 MANUAL SPORTFISH/CRUISERS/YACHTS
671925 BASE LEG/POST FLUSH MT ALUM (ZWAARDVIS) 900696 MANUAL PARTS 96 330DA
682831 POST TABLE LEG 275 ALUM RIBRED 902726 PACKET OWNERS BRIEFCASE CANVAS BLK
9 806141 330DA 95 DOOR SALON STRG UPR 954172 VIDEO 97 OWNER ORIENTATION SPCRUISER NTSC
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE 605717 CATALOG SEA RAY WEARABLES(PC)
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE 800565 BOOKLET BOATER S GUIDE TO AC ELECTRIL SYST
§21526 HINGE CONGCEALED FULL OVERLAY W/100 DEG ANG 849075 PACKET DEALER/CUSTOMER INFO ALUM SPOILER
525667 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE 363713 PACKET OWNERS 7-COMPARTMENT VINYL GREY
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE 137729  CARD COAST PILOTING INFORMATION
704502 CARD EXPRESS LIMITED TRANSFERABLE WARRAN
137711 CARD NAVIGATION INFORMATION

2117198
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
GALLEY
1 789602 REFRIGERATOR 34 CF AC/DC CFC FREE 14 805796 330DA 85 DRAWER FACE GALLEY LWR STRG
789628 REFRIGERATOR 13 4 CF 220V CFC FREE 761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
993857 LATCH REFRIG 3 4 CF AC/DC CFC FREE 772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
145128 BOX RECEPTACLE BOX ONLY 119255 DRAWER SLIDE PLASTIC 20
258384 COVER PLATE SGL DUPLEX RECEPT WHT 7768179 DRAWER REV A-SHELF ASSY 12375 X 2125
258376 RECEPTACLE DUPLEX RECEPT WHITE 15A 177360 DRAWER PLASTIC10375X22875X55
2 841726 STOVE ELEC 2 BURNER FLUSH COOKTOP 110V 762848  LATCH 1 SHAFT EXTENSION
841734 STOVE ELEC 2 BURNER FLUSH COOKTOP 220V 761429 PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE
778795 RAIL GRAB 330DA STOVE GUARD 95 775825 SHIM HDPE 3300A GALLEY CAB DOOR HANDLE 95
3 777763 TAMBOUR SAIL WHITE GLOS 3/16 X 47 1/4"X 95 156 258368 RECEPTACLE GFIDUPLEX RECEPT WHT 15A
516563 CHANNEL VINYL U ROUNDED 1/8 POLBRASSRIGID 16 786772 PANEL 330DA GALLEY SWITCH CEY BEIGE 65
277434 PULL DOOR/DRAWER PLAS ALMOND U-SHAPED 785949 ?CC:T;:QL%R&RD%?K WHT W/O LENS LIGHTS
122920 TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE LEFT SPIRAL
122837 TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE RIGHT SPIRAL 785931  BODY ROCK SW SPST WHT
4 910158 MICROWAVE GOLDSTAR 0 6CF BLK 110V 785856  ACTUATOR ROCK WHT W/O LENS FAN
914820 MICROWAVE GOLDSTAR 0 6CF WHT 220V 785931  BODY ROCK SW SPST WHT
144839 BOX SWITCH BOX 17 324335 RECEPTAGCLE FEMALE 12V
135228 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 14/3 NOT SHOWN
156885 CONN NON MET BOAT CASLE 0 30 TO 0 60 DIA
144907 COVER PLATE SWITCH BOX 125189 ANGLE ALUM1/8X15X15X 16
481101 LABEL DANGER UNPLUG SHRE POWER (LEXAN)(PC) }gggg; %RGQLXFC%QI :’g;{‘x?g 1§A(_‘r’°)
5 805804 330DA 95 PANEL GALLEY/SALON CEILING LT SPKR
137562 LIGHT FLUOR SLIMLINE 22 290916 T MOLD VINYL INSERT 1/2 POLISHED BRASS
137570 BULB FLUOR 18 (FOR 22 SLIMLINE) 890459 T MOLD VINYL INSERT 5/8 POL BRASS (FLEX)
775791 PANEL PLEX 330DA GALLEY OVERHEAD LIGHT 95 596072 LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT WO SWITC
6 805762 330DA 95 DOOR GALLEY UPR STATE FWD 516732 NOSING ALUM 5/8"X 12 ROUNDED GOLD
805770 330DA 85 DOOR GALLEY UPR STATE AFTS 911826 SPEAKER CLARIONINT 65 BLACK SRR 1620
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE 931501 FABRIC SPKR CLOTH CREPE SAND #17027 1/8 FB
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE 760042 HARNESS 330DA CEILING 95
521526 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY W/100 DEG ANG 124024 HOSE VENT/BLOWER3 EX HVY DTY
525667 HINGE CONCEALED FULL OVERLAY MT PLATE ;%?gg ¥EETP58\;VER VENT 3 BLK
705580 STANCHION HDPE 12X 125X25 AW
773036 STOP HDPE 370DA GALLEY DISH 1/2"X 3"X 2 5 504498  A/C COMP TRANS RING 3 (PC)
776773 HOLDER HDPE 330DA CUP GALLEY STRG 95 948505 A/C COMP HOSE CONN 3
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE 744573 BLOWER BILGE 3 TURBO 3000 WATER RESISTANT
7 907006 CURTAIN 330DA PKGC STANFORD/ECRU (STD) 97 128122 LABEL NMMA CERTIFIED
1018936 CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGA/B HILAND LECRE 642108 DECAL STRUCTURAL WARRANTY
1018993 CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGC/D-HILAND TAN 711176  DECAL PREMIUM VINYLESTER RESIN
132183 TRACK ALUM CURT TRK 0275'X 0688 TAB TYPE 431015 BASKET TRASH 113/8"X 81/4"X 12 1/8 GREY(PC)
516583 CHANNEL VINYL U ROUNDED 1/8 POL BRASS RIGID 431098  BASKET TRASH 113/8"X 8 25"X 12 1/8 BEIGE(KX)
137364 VENT LOUVERED SS45'X 9 1045277 CARPET INT 40 OZ CHABLIS #8761 BT
8 981316 SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/GLD AC
858886 BULB REPL FOR #981316
558256 SPOTLIGHT SWIVEL TASK BEIGE W/SHIELD INCAND
823054 BULB REPL FOR #0558296
9 776518 LID PLEX 330DA TRASH CAN COLOR MATCH WHT 95
10 914895 FAUCET GALLEY CLASSIC (GROHE)
11 773085 SINK VAC-FORMED 330DA 95 GALLEY
12 772632 RAIL GRAB 330DA GALLEY 85
13 805788 330DA 85 DOOR GALLEY LWR STRG
761445 CATCH RIM LOCK STRIKE PLATE ESPAGNOLETTE
772418 CATCH RIM LOCK WHITE ESPAGNOLETTE
773176 HINGE AL CONT FORM/SGL 23 330DA LWR GALLEY
761429 PULL PUSH BUTTN POL BRSS 3/4 ESPAGNOLETTE
776825 SHIM HDPE 330DA GALLEY CAB DOOR HANDLE 95
217198 PAGE 17
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
BILGE
1 130435 HOLDER BATTERY GR 27 BLACK NYLON W/SS NOT SHOWN
766089 SWITCH BATTERY ON/OFF W/O LOCK W/O DISC 140665 BUSS BAR GROUND BRASS
791699 BOARD HDPE 1/2"X 6™ 12 BATT SW MNT AW 760000 HARNESS 330DA BILGE GAS VD W/GOOD WNDLS
181057 BOOT BATTERY CABLE RED (LARGE) 123919 HOSE CORRBILGE 1§ 8LK
181065 BQOT BATTERY CABLE BLK (LARGE) 124271  HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 172 BLK
765446 CABLE BATT BLACK 1/0 124289 HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 3t4 BLK
765438 CABLE BATT RED 1/0 124305 HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT1 BLK
2 561613 CONVERTER 30 AMP (BLACK) 120VAC/12VDC 124321 HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 125 BLK
566067 CONVERTER 25 AMP (BLACK) 220VAC/12VDC 124339 HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 15 BLK
135228 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 14/3 124107 HOSE EXHAUST4 SW
156885 CONN NON MET BOAT CABLE 0 30 TO 0 60 DIA 124115 HOSE EXHAUST S5 SW
481101 LABEL DANGER UNPLUG SHORE PWER (LEXAN)(PC) 124206 HOSE WATER INTAKE 125 HW
135665 WIRE 10GA AWG BLACK 315507 INSULATION VIBRACON 1
135640 WIRE 10GA AWG RED 852624 LABEL STAY CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS
3 144881 SOLENOID EMERG START 667345 MOUNT MOTOR 75 X L SHAPED
4 802074 GALVANIC ISOLATOR ZING SAVER Il 30AMP 134508  PLATE NOTICE OIL DISCHARGE
5 E78086 SWITCH FLOAT SUREBAIL 822668 LIGHT SGL DOME FLUSH MT PLAS WHT W/O SWITC
6 125435 PUMP BILGE 1500GPH 325191 PLUG RED BRASS DRAIN PLUG 172 MPT
466615 HOSE CUFF 11/8 RH WHITEG
675132 HOSE CORR SANMWATER FILL11/8 RH
124578 THRU HULL PLAS 1 1/8 WHT
7 196329 HALON SYS AUTOMATIC 250CF (1301 HALON)
8 744581 BLOWER BILGE 4 TURBO 4000 WATER RESISTANT
124016 HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 EX HVY DTY
2117198 PAGE 19
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1998 330 SUNDANCER S Regerl.

STEERING/STANDARD INBOARD/OUTBOARD

1 161358 TIE BAR RUDDER TIE BAR 345 WIO TAB 19 1051683 CONTROL THRTL W/SS HANDLES W/GOLD KN
2 143222 RUDDER CLEVIS 4 LONG X 3/4 14 FPT §74246 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 14
144006 WASHER TIE BAR LOCK WASHER 3/4 974097 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 16
3 161232 RUDDER ARM 390EC/440AC 15 974105 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 18
4 127050 STEERING HYD CYLINDER 974113 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 20
5 161182 RUDDER SUPPORTS 440AC/390EC 20 326215 TRIMTAB ASSY 9X 22 SGLACTW/4 ANGLE
6 632174 STEERING HYD CYLINDER 841825 SHIM PVC TRIM TAB PUMP ELK
213769 STUFFING BOX PACKING ONLY 1/4 STERNLON 21 836239 STEERING WHEEL 15 8 DEG 3-SPOKE 5 BOLT HUB
7 604850 RUDDER 310SB/350EB 916148 STEERING WHEEL 3-SPOKE WOOD CTR RING ONLY
161257 WASHER RUDDERWASHER 15 22 662510 STEERING PERFORMANCE TILT MECHANISM
B 144402 PIN COTTERPIN /32 X 2 23 662528 STEERING PERFORMANCE XR-4 TILT HELM {SGL)
210443 NUT JAM HEX #7/8-9 SS 24 126912 STEERING RACK/CABLE ASSY 17 5(PC)
152678 NUT HEX #7/8 9 8S 1091841 STEERING BACK MNT RACK/CABLE ASSY 1
9 951525 PROP 16 X 15X 15 L3BC BRZ DMX{PC) 25 127084 HOSE TUBING HYDRAULIC 3/18 BLACK
951533 PROP 16X 15 X 15 R3BC BRZ DMX(PC) 271452 TRIM TAB HYD CYLINDER ONLY
965178 PROP 16" 16"X 15 R3BC BRZ DMX(KX) 271445 TRIM TAB HYD PUMP ONLY
965186 PROP 16X 16 X 15 L3BC BRZ DMX(KX) 479972 TRIM TAB HYDRAULIC TUBING
10 406637 STRUT W/BEARING 350EC (1990) 495085 TRIM TAB PLATE ASSY § X 22 3RC (PORT)
324426 BEARING STRUT 125X 5 495127 TRIMTAB PLATE ASSY S X 22 3PC (STBD)
11 950097 SHAFT SS15X60 AQ19 330DA 97 214460 ZINC TRIM TAB W/{/4-20 X 3/4 BOLT/NUT
12 891572 TUBING SHAFTLOG 35 0D X 254 330EC(KX)
668228 TUBING SHAFTLOG 35 OD X 14 440EB(PC) NOT SHOWN
13 256727 CLAMP HOSE#48 15/8 35 SS 505 127761 STEERING CLEVIS KIT
14 684738 HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A CLASS 1 127852 STEERING TRANSOM ADAPTER MERC
15 123398 CLAMP HOSE #06M 5/16-7/8 SS MIN! 127878 STEERING BUSHING SMALL S8
16 831213 HOSE SHAFTLOG 35 X 8 BLUE SILICONE 144384 KEY STOCK RUDDER 1/4'X 1/4 X 12 BRASS
17 803262 STUFFING BOX UHMW 151D 35 HOSE 161349 SHIM BRASS 2 X 2'X 3/16 (KX)
1232398 CLAMP HOSE #06M 5/16-7/8 S5 MINI 186808 SHIM BRASS 4 25"X 2 X 1/32 (PC)
803700 SEAL KIT SHAFT STUFFING BOX 125 WITODL18 186817 SHIM BRASS 4 257X 2 X 1/16 (PC)
1051680 CONTROL THRTL W/SS HANDLES W/GOLD KN 709501 ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/O LENS TRIM TABS
973586 CONTROL CONVERTER KIT TELEFLEX TO ME 708493 BODY ROCK SW DPDT (MOM) CEN OFF W/O LAMP

769232 PANEL 330DA TRIM TAB 95

217198 PAGE 21
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1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

DASH INSTRUMENT, SWITCH AND BREAKER PANELS

1

F. 9

we =~ o~

919308
784132
919290
785147
883371
912568
883383
912493
912380
144857
485359
883405
883397
883389
912436
883413
777409

PANEL 330DA 97 GAUGE V DRIVE GAS W/SS BZL
PANEL 330DA/EC GAUGE PANEL BLANK BURL 95
PANEL 330DA 97 GAUGE S/D GAS WISS BZL
PANEL 330DA GAUGE BLANK 95

GAUGE WATER TEMP 220 DEG 12V MLSS
GAUGE WATER TEMP 240 DEG 12V MLSS
GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 6K GAS 12V MLSS
GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 4K MAG P/U 12V MLSS
GAUGE ENGINE SYNC 2 MLSS

SENDING UNIT ENG SYNC MODULE (GAS)
SENDING UNIT ENG SYNC MODULE (CUMMINS)
GAUGE FUEL 2 SGL STA 12V MLSS

GAUGE VOLTMETER 10-16 MLSS

GAUGE OIL PRESS 0-802 12V MLSS

GAUGE OIL PRESS 0-1252 12V MLSS

GAUGE TRIM TELE (MERC) MLSS

TAPE SOLID 1/8 GOLD MET PPM F/R

SWITCH PANEL

10
1

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19

769281
810788
670521
6814885
648097
679324

757369
681486

681510
679324

657965
522805
679332
759084
878090
739862
140533
716167
853531
894170
759266
179853
670539
681486

PANEL 330DA SWITCH GAS 85

PANEL 330DA SWITCH/BRKR GAS BLANK 95

BODY ROCK SW 2 CIRCUIT PRCG

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/Q LENS ACCY(IGNITION)
BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY

BILGE PUMP COCKPIT LTS BILGE LTS
ACCESSORY(2) WIIPERS (2) DEPTH SOUNDER
BODY ROCK Sw DPDT MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY

WIS VENT HATCH LIFT

BODY ROCK SW DPST 12V WANC LAMP
ACTUATCOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY

BILGE BLOWERS RUNNING LTS ANCHOR LTS
SWITCH DIMMER CONSOLE RHEOQOSTAT

KNOB DIMMER SWITCH BLACK (ALCOSWITCH)
BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK VERT BLK W/RED HORN SYMBOL
DEPTH FINDER BZ3 ROUND CHROME BEZEL ONLY
DEPTH FINDER LOWRANCE 3500 GREY W/O BEZEL
FUSE FERRULE TYPEAGC 1A

NUT METAL DRESS (LIGHTED 1OGGLE SWITCH)
NUT SWITCH NUT BEVELED

TRANSDUCER 20DEG THRU HULL W/ URETH FACE
WIRE W/RING TERM/FUSE HLDR N/ FUSE 4 HOTLEA
LIGHT INDICATOR GREEN 15V

BODY ROCK SW DPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/G LENS ACCY
EMERGENCY START

BREAKER PANEL

20

21
22

23

24
25

25
27

772285
810770
324335
571448

533729

533109
533034

179671
533034

2/17/98

PANEL 330DA CONTROL STATION BRKR 95
PANEL 330DA CONTROL STATION BRKR BLANK 95
RECEPTACLE FEMALE 12v

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 20A

TRIM TABS

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 15A

12V RECEP SPOTLIGHT

LIGHTS HATCH LIFT

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 10A

HORN NAV LIGHTS HEATER/DEFROSTER
BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 5A

BILGE BLOWERS

PLUG HOLE 3/8 BLK

BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 5A

WIPERS WINDSHIELD VENT

OPTIONAL PANELS{NOT SHOWN
INSTRUMENT PANEL(DIESEL)

931816
810788
785147
142166
142174
912493
912360
912568
912436
883397
883405
883413

PANEL 330DA 97 GAUGE S/D MERC DIES W/SS BZL
PANEL 330DA SWITCH/BRKR GAS BLANK 95
PANEL 330DA GAUGE BLANK 85

PANEL ALARM PANEL VOLVO

PANEL INSTRUMENT PANEL VOLVO

GAUGE TACHW/HOUR 3 4K MAG P/U 12V MLSS
GAUGE ENGINE SYNGC 2 MLSS

GAUGE WATER TEMP 240 DEG 12V MLSS
GALJGE CIL PRESS 0-1252 12V MLSS

GAUGE VOLTMETER 10-16 MLSS

GAUGE FUEL 2 SGL STA 12V MLSS

GAUGE TRIM TELE (MERC) M35

DIESEL SWITCH PANEL(OPT)

798538
954061
6/0521
681486
670539
681486

679332
681486
681510
679324

648097
679324
£48097
759084

773879
681486

PANEL 330DA SWITCH 4 2L DIES (KX/PC) 95
PANEL 330DA SWITCH 4 2L DIES BLANK 95
BODY ROCK SW 2-CIRCUIT PROG

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY(IGNITION)
BODY ROCK SW DPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK BLKW/O LENS ACCY

(EMER START}

BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM

ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY(STOP)
BODY ROCK SWDPST 12V W/INC LAMP
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
BILGE BLOWERS RUNNING LTS ANCHOR LTX
BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
BILGE PUMP CKPT LTS SPOILER LTS

BILGE LTS,ACCY WIPERS DEPTH SOUNDER
BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
ACTUATOR ROCK VERT 8LK W/RED HORN SYMBOL
HORN

BODY ROCK SW DPDT (MOM) BLK W/O JUMPER
ACTUATOR ROCK BLKW/O LENS ACCY

WIS VENT HATCH LIFT

MISCELLANEOQUS

762377
662478

657965
655183

PLUG ROCKER SWITCH 'V’ SERIES GRY
LIGHT INDICATOR AMBER 15V
CONSOLE DIMMER

SWITCH DIMMER CONSOLE RHEOSTAT
ACC PART VOLVO SWITCH (TRIM)

SYSTEM MONITOR PANEL(OPT)

591719
993907
768067
140558
182030
807578

PANEL SYS MON SPCRUIS/SPYCHT 92/93

PANEL SYS MON (BLANK) SPCRUIS/SPYACHT 92/93
HARNESS 330DA SYSTEMS MONITORV D 85

FUSE FERRULE TYPE AGC 5A

FUSE HOLDER [NLINE W/14 GA W/RED

PLUG MATE N LOK PLUG MALE 15-POS W/24 ' WIRE
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DC DISTRIBUTION PANEL
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1998 330 SUNDANCER Syl
DC DISTRIBUTION PANEL
1 769158  PANEL 330DA 95 DC DISTRIBUTION 8 719880  SWITCH IGNITION 2-POS ON OFF
1110964 PANEL 330DA 97 DC DISTRIBUTION (BLANK) 9 432955 BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 1A ETAC O MONITOR
939751  PANEL 330DA 97 DC DIST WWSTRBK GEN GAS 10 681510  BODY ROCK SW DPST 12V WINC LAMPBILGE BLOWERS
1110856  PANEL 330DA 97 DC DIST WWSTRBK GENGAS (BLANK) £79324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCYBILGE BLOWERS
939769  PANEL 330DA 97 OC DIST WWSTRBK GEN DIES 11 584482  INDICATOR WASTE LEVEL 12v
1110931 PANEL 330DA 97 DC DIST W/WSTRBK GENDIE(BLANK) 12 648097  BODY ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V (INCANDDISCHARGE)
939777 PANEL 330DA 97 OC DIST W/KOHLER GEN GAS 679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS {ACCY)
1110923 PANEL 330DA 97 DC DIST W/KOHL GEN GAS {BLANK) 13 468124  GAUGE AMMETER DC 0-50 ANALOG WINDOW MOUNT
2 355081 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 25A REDCABIN 14 719849  BODY ROCK SW SPDT ON-{MOM ON)
(LIGHYING) BATTERY VOLTAGE TEST SWiTCH
3 352062 BRKRROCK SGL-POLE ACIDC HORZ 15A RED 681486  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS {ACCY)
4 352013 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A RED 15 679332  BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM (WATER LEVEL)
5 351973 BRKRROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 5A RED 681466  ACTUATOR ROCK BLKW/OLENS ACCY
6 758045 BODY ROCK SW2CKT PROGW/ND LMP 16 583525  INDICATOR WATER LEVEL 12V WITRANS BOARD
(WESTERBEKE GEN) 17 468165 GAUGE VOLTMETER DC 816 ANALOG WINDOW MOUNT
773861  BODY ROGK SW 2 CKT PROG 12V IND ING
{QUICKSILVER GEN} NOT SHOWN
681494  BODY ROCK SW DPDT MOM 12V W/NDEP INC LAMP 767764  DOOR PLEX 330DA MDP 85
(KOHLER GEN) 776161  HINGE PLEX DOOR W/CHR BUTTON & CATCH OFFSET
679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS 134908  PLATE NOTICE OIL DISCHARGE
{ACCY)
7 67053  BODY ROCKSWDPST MOM
661485  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS
{ACCY)
2117198 PAGE 25



1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 120V W/GENERATOR & A/C OPTION

1 2 3 4 5
9 120 YOLTS 4C 60MZ ©
1 O 6
REVERSED 2 STove
1 POWER  CoLaRITY
QUTLETS
LINE 1 7
] ) e
> r': B ke
o
10 -t \wes "
GEMERATOR SHORE ONVERTER 8
’ 1
2 - " r Jl » Y ¥ 7
POWER  REVERSED 3 S ~{ MICRONAVE
POLARITY vOLTS -
9
HOITIORER
LINE 2 7
]2 Jr— FHD AR
orf oFF w - OHOITIONER
o | O | ACCESSORY] ?
[ §— s POLARITY
GENERATOR SHORE
2 o
11 N 5 4

2/17/98
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1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 120V

W/AIR CONDITIONER & GEN OPTION
1 769165 PANEL 330DA 95 MDP AC 120V
1110899 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 120V W/ACIGEN
762922 PLUG ROCKER BRKR BLK
720151 PLUG ROCKER SWITCH HOLE "V* SERIES BLACK
179580 BUSS BAR COPPER 1/8'X 1/2°X 6 W/10-32 HOLES
179606 BUSS BAR DELRON SPACER
140665 BUSS BAR GROUND BRASS
572529 LIGHT POLARITY GREEN 125V (POWER)
557611 LIGHT POLARITY RED 125V (REVERSE POLARITY)
767608 GAUGE VOLTMETER AC 0-150 ANALOG WINDOW MT
ANALOG WINDOW MT SM
767590 GAUGE AMMETER AC 0-50 ANALOG WIND MT SM
ANALOG WINDOW MT SMALL
768788 GAUGE AMMETER AC 1000 1 CURRENT TRANSFOR
331991 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A WHT
(STOVE)
7 332031 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A WHT
OUTLETS REFRIG ICEMAKER WATER HEATER
MICROWAVE FWD A/C
8 332593 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT
AIC CONVERTER
9 762922 PLUG ROCKER BRKR BLK
10 595826 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 50A WHT
GENERATOR
11 648873 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 30A WHT
SHORE POWER
12 340679 SLIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL

(s} LN

L]

NOT SHOWN
767764 DOOR PLEX 330DA MDP 85
776161 HINGE PLEX DOOR W/CHR BUTTON & CATCH
OFFSET

2117198
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1998 330 SUNDANCER

SRyl

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 220V W/GENERATOR OPTION

c* 120 VOLTS 4C/60MZ °
R e i STovE 6
EVERSED
'l’l POWER POLARITY
OUTLETS
LINE 1 7
/ s
T ™ 21 / )
-]
10 -t wes | -
CENERATOR SHORE comc‘iu:a 8
3
2 -l I I_] | Tl 7
POWER REVERSED [WICRONAVE]
POLARITY vours N
TR 4
LINE 2 7
12 i —
¥ » QMO TIMER 9
e LE s sz
CENERATOR SHORE
° =]

1N 1 5 41
AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 220V
W/AIR CONDITIONER & GEN OPTION 8 353326 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 5A WHT
1 939736 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 220V/50 W/AC & GEN AJC CONVERTER
1110915 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 220V/50 W/AC/G 9 762922 PLUG ROCKER BRKR BLK
432872 PLUG ROCKER BRKR ACCESSORY
179580 BUSS BAR COPPER 1/8"X 1/2°X 6 W/10-32 HOLES 10 440354 BRKRROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 20A WHT
179606 BUSS BAR DELRON SPACER GENERATOR
2 572529 LIGHT POLARITY GREEN 125V 11 648873 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 30A WHT
3 557611 LIGHT POLARITY RED 125V SHORE POWER
4 796334 GAUGE VOLTMETER AC 0-300 ANALOG 12 340679 S A
GAUGE VOLTME LIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL
5§ 767500 GAUGE AMMETER AC 0-50 ANALOG NOT SHOWN
WINDOW MT SMALL 767764 DOOR PLEX 330DA MDP 95
6 331991 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A WHT 776161 HINGE PLEX DOOR W/CHR BUTTON & CATCH
STOVE FWD AIR CONDITIONER OFFSET
7 332593 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT

217/98

OUTLETS REFRIG /ICEMAKER WATER HEATER
MICROWAVE
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AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 120V

1 2 3 4 5
0' ] % 120 VOLTS AC
! ' ]I w o
POWER  REVERSED ! § l
POLARITY [
1" T ] :
) Gl d
Ok [} sy
]0 GENERATOR SHQRE

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 120V
1 939710 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 120V

1110881 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 120V (BLANK)

2 572528 LIGHT POLARITY GREEN 125V
3 557611 LIGHT POLARITY RED 125V
4

767608 GAUGE VOLTMETER AC 0-150 ANALOG

WINDOW MT SM

t

SMALL

- DO~

NOT SHOWN
767764 DOOR PLEX 330DA MDP 95

776161 HINGE PLEX DOOR W/CHR BUTTON & CATCH

OFFSET

217198

767650 GAUGE AMMETER AC 0-50 ANALOG WINDOW MT

331981 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 20A WHT

332031 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A WHT

332583 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT

595926 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 50A WHT
0 648873 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 30A WHT
1 340679 SLIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL
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SRy

11

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 220V

] 2 3 4
o]
of v 4 ﬁo VOLTS AC
[f (I Ml 42
PONER AEVEASED
POLARITY o
pra—— w o, [4
OFF OFF &—Y" ""‘-.J‘
[»]] () o
CEHEAATOR sm;ni: CONVERTER
MICROWAVE
fa) [}

AC MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL 220V

1 839744 PANEL 330DA 97 MDP AC 220V/50
1110907 PANEL 330DA 87 MDP AC 220V/50 (BLANK)

L&)] N

SMALL

2117198

572529 LIGHT POLARITY GREEN 125V
557611 LIGHT POLARITY RED 1256V
767608 GAUGE VOLTMETER AC 0-150 ANALOG

WINDOW T SM
767580 GAUGE AMMETER AC 0-50 ANALOG WINDOW MT

- -t 000~ O

= O

NOT SHOWN

767764 DOOR PLEX 330DA MDP 85

332031 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A WHT
332593 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 10A WHT
353326 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 5A WHT
440354 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 20A WHT
648873 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 30A WHT
340679 SLIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL

776161 HINGE PLEX DOOR W/CHR BUTTON & CATCH

OFFSET
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DC MAIN BREAKER PANEL

SRy

o

A}

©

MAIN DC BREAKER

1111020
1111038
141119
141101
208512
213785
228064

2/17/98

PANEL 330DA 97 MAIN DC BRKR

PANEL J30DA 97 MAIN DC BRKR (BLANK)
BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 504,
BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 10A
BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 5A

BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 60A
BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 105A

PAGE 31
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FUEL

FUEL

1

o B

- 0 0~ m

(=]

761569
761577
485318
126888
123406
123778
633081
291682
123489
123745
684738
139972

2117198

TANK FUEL 330DA 95 (112GAL PORT}

TANK FUEL 330DA 95 (108GAL STBO}

TAPE FOAM CLOSED-CELL NECPRENE 3/8 X2
VENT FUELWATER TANK 5/8 X3

CLAMP HOSE #12 122 125 SS

HOSE FUEL /8 TYPE A CLASS 2 (KX)

HOSE FUEL5/8 TYPE A CLASS 1 ({PC)

DECK PLATE GAS §S

CLAMP HOSE #24 1 2 §S

HOSE FUELt5 TYPEACLASS 2

HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPEA CLASS 1

FITTING BRASS /8 SAE INV FLARE X 3/8 BARB

11 139831
12 129980
13 140459
14 140491
15 147561
16 140467
NOT SHOWN
129189
481184
676122
821884

NUT FUEL LINE NUT

FERRULE FUEL LINE 3/8

ELBOW BRASS S0DEG 3/8 SAE X 14 FPT
VALVE BRASS ANTI-SIPHON 1/4 X 14 MPT
BUSHING S5 THD 1/4 FPT X 112 MPT
ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X 114 MPT

ANGLE ALUM 18 X15X15X16

LABEL WARNING LEAKING FUEL FIRE/EXPL HAZARD
ANGLE PVC 15 X15 X316 GREY

SENDING UNIT FUEL UNIVERSAL
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FABRIC SELECTION SHEET

CARPET RUNNERS
438591  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP FLAT
661462  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 1/4 Fl@
651603  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 4 HIT

VINYL BASE
498681  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP FLAT
601462  VINYL CUDDY GEL WHT EXP 14 F/B

VINYL ACCENT
730671  WELT SPECTRA COPPER INDIANHEAD 5/32
723692  VINYL SPECTRA COPPER INDIANHEAD N/W FLAT

FORWARD STATEROOM
1007236 FABRIC PANACHE FS BUFF-6 DIA QLT 100
1007269 FABRIC SUNRISE #11-6 DIA QLT 100Z/AC
1007285 FABRIC MAIZE #16-6 DIA QLT 1004AC/B
1007327  FABRIC LOUIS XVI FIL BRK-6 DIA QLT 1

PLAN A DINETTE
1003474 VINYL, ALLANTE Il CREAM EXP FLAT
904656  VINYL ALLANTE H GALAXY BLUE EXP FLAT
1073048 VINYL ALLANTE ll WINE EXP FLAT

PLANB SOFA
1003474 VINYL ALLANTE Il CREAM EXP FLAT
804656  VINYL ALLANTE Il GALAXY BLUE EXP FLAT

MID STATEROOM
1003474 VINYL ALLANTE Il CREAM EXP FLAT
904656 VINYL ALLANTE I} GALAXY BLUE EXP FLAT

DINETTE/SOFA
1073048 VINYL ALLANTE I| WINE EXP FLAT

MID CABIN
1073048  VINYL ALLANTE Il WINE EXP FLAT

SALON ACCENT VINYL
1073048  VINYL ALLANTE Il WINE EXP FLAT

CURTAIN SET

1018336 CURTAIN 330DA S8 PKGA/B-HILAND LECRE
1018333  CURTAIN 330DA 98 PKGC/D HILAND TAN

217198

PILLOW PKG
1018258 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG A (6)
1018266  PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG B (8)
1018274  PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG-C (8}
1016262 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG D (8)

HEAD/HULL LINER
1089671  VINYL SEASPIRIT ABACO NMW FLAT
1089589  VINYL SEASPIRIT ABACO NAV 1/4 FB DOW

SHOWER CURTAIN
594226  CURTAIN SHOWER BEIGE 32 X 72*

PILLOW PKG {8)
1018258 PILLOWPKG 1998 3300A PKG-A (B}
1016266 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG-B (8}
1018274  PILLOW PKG 1998 3300A PKG-C (8)
1018262 PILLOW PKG 1998 330DA PKG-D (8)

SPEAKER COVERS
1080430 FABRIC SPKR CLOTH CREPE BUFF #1894

HULL LINER BETWEEN SHELF BOLSTER & BUNK BASE
1083689  VINYL SEASPIRIT ADACO NW 1/4 FB DOW

WASHABLE SURFACE
1089671  VINYL SEASPIRIT ABACO NW FLAT
1083689  VINYL SEASPIRIT ABACO NAY 1/4 FB DOW

INTERIOR CARPET
1045277 CARPET INT 40 OZ CHABLIS #8761 BT

OPTIONAL SNAP IN CARPET
911107  CARPET EXT 28 OZ DUNE MARELE #303 FB

INTERIOR CARPET
840346  CARPET INT 40 OZ CREAM PUFF #8143 BT

COCKPIT STORAGE/ NON VISIBLE
903070  CARPET EXT 20 OZ DOE SKIN #294 G
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CANVAS NOT SHOWN

1 981611 CANVAS 330DA 98 BIM TOP SAPHR 154369 SNAP STUD W/M#B X 3/8 PH SS
919852 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP LINEN 154377 SNAP STUD W/#8 X 5/8 PH S8
919845 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP GRN 524206 SNAP BUTTON W/ 1/4 BARREL WHT
981820 CANVAS 330DA 98 BIM TOP FAB SAPHR 580688 SPACER SIDE CURTAIN 7/8 (KX)
928473 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP FAB LINEN 720201 PIN PULL 316 W/CABLE
928481 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP FAB GRN 728014 TRACK VINYL AWNING WHITE FLEX A RAIL 90
981787 CANVAS 330DA 98 BIM TOP VALANCE SAPHR 772509 WELT SNAPLESS TRIM BLACK 72
928507 CANVAS 330DA 57 dIM VALANCE LINEN 773432 TRACK ALUM SLIDE 3 3/8 (CANVAS HING
528515 CANVAS 330DA 957 BIM VALANCE GRN 775155 TRACK PLAS SLIDING CANVAS HINGE 37 3/8
981837 CANVAS 330DA 98 BIM TOP BOOT SAPHR 788547 CANVAS SPBOAT STRG BAG 10X60 LRG GREY 95
920009 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP BOOT LINEN 852046 CANVAS 330DA 96 SUNSHADE BOWS W/HDWR
919993 CANVAS 330DA 97 BIM TOP BOOT GRN 852053 CANVAS 330DA 98 SUNSHADE MAIN BOW N/HDWR

2 1019686 CANVAS 330DA 98 SUNSHADE TOP SAPHR 852061 CANVAS 330DA 96 SUNSHADE MNT HDWR
919885 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE TOP LINEN 852079 CANVAS 330DA 96 SUNSHADE REAR STANCH POLE
819878 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE TOP GRN
904608 CANVAS 3230DA 98 SUNSHADE TOP FAB SAP SIDE CURTAIN
928598 CANVAS 330DA 57 SUNSHADE TOP FAB LINEN 0581845 CANVAS 330DA 98 SIDE CURT SET SAPHR
928606 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE TOP FAB GRN ‘ 919936 CANVAS 330DA 97 SIDE CURT SET GRN
1019694 CANVAS 330DA 98 SUNSHADE TOP BOOT SA 919944 CANVAS 330DA 98 SIDE CURT SET LINEN
920066 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE BOOT LINEN 993840 CANVAS 330DA 98 SIDE CURT PORT SAPHR
920058 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE BOOT GRN 926531 CANVAS 330DA 97 SIDE CURT PORT LINEN

3 1019702 CANVAS 330DA 98 SUNSHADE AFT CURT SA 9285486 CANVAS 330DA 97 SIDE CURT PORT GRN
919977 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE AFT CURT LINEN 993893 CANVAS 330DA 98 SIDE CURT STBD SAPHR
519969 CANVAS 330DA 97 SUNSHADE AFT CURT GRN 928564 CANVAS 330DA 97 SIDE CURT ST8D LINEN

4 174961 HINGE DECK HINGE W/10DEG ANGLE SS CONV TOP 928572 CANVAS 330DA 97 SIDE CURT ST8D GRN
720201 PIN PULL 3116 WICABLE

5 851899 CANVAS 330DA 96 BIM TOP MAIN BOW N/HDWR COCKPIT COVER
851907 CANVAS 330DA 96 BIM TOP HDWR MNT PKG 1003847 CANVAS 330DA 98 CPC SAPHR
851881 CANVAS 330DA 96 BIM TOP BOWS W/HDWR 920025 CANVAS 330DA 97 CPC GRN

& 175042 SLIDE JAW SLIDE W/BOLT 1 SS (CONV TOP) 0920033 CANVAS 330DA 97 CPC LINEN

7 175058 CAP RAILENDW/EYE1 S5 (CONV TOP)

8 851915 CANVAS 330DA 56 BIM TOP FWD STANCH CARPET RUNNER

9 1019660 CANVAS 330DA 98 VISOR CURT CLEAR/SAP 920090 CANVAS 330DA 97 CARPET RUNNER LINEN
919910 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/LINEN 1101328 CANVAS 330DA 98 CRS MAIN RUNNER LINE
919802 CANVAS 330DA 87 VISOR CURT CLEAR/GRN 1101336 CANVAS 330DA 98 CRS REAR SLEEPER LIN
980078 CANVAS 330DA 98 VISOR CURT CLEAR/SAP 1101344 CANVAS 330DA 98 CRS TOP STEP LINEN
967802 CANVAS 370DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/LINEN PORT 1101351 CANVAS 330DA 98 CRS BTM STEP LINEN
967810 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/GRN PORT 1101369 CANVAS 330DA 08 CRS CTR STEP LINEN

1019678 CANVAS 330DA 98 VISOR CURT CLEAR/SAP
967836 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/LINEN STBD  CANVAS HATCH COVER

967844 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/GRN STEBD 0856203 CANVAS HATCH CVR 12X12 SAPHR SLIP 98
988279 CANVAS 320DA 88 VISOR CURT CLEAR/SAP 922898 CANVAS HATCH CVR 12X12 GRN SLIP 97
957869 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/LINEN CTR 922880 CANVAS HATCH CVR 12X12 LINEN SLIP 87
867877 CANVAS 330DA 97 VISOR CURT CLEAR/GRN CTR 0856211 CANVAS HATCH CVR 20X20 SAPHR SLIP 98

922914 CANVAS HATCH CVR 20X20 GRN SLIP 97
922922 CANVAS HATCH CVR 20X20 LINEN SLIP 97
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POTABLE WATER
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POTABLE WATER
1 837054  TANK WATER 330DA 40GAL 96
2 504969  PUMP FRESH WATER SHURFLO
3 406710  FILTER IN LINE WATER 1/2 FPT
4 113928  HEATER WATER 6 GAL 110/60
327072  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 BARB STRAIGHT
5 124584  HOSE WATER 5/8 HVY DTY (HEATER)
6 123408  CLAMP HOSE#12 1/2 125 88
7 130344  ELBOW PVC 15 MPT X 1§ BARB X 90DEG
8 509534  ADAPTER WHALE ADAPTER 5/8 15MM
9 §09978  ELBOW WHALE S0DEG STEM 15MM
10 322982 TUBING WATER LINE 112 ID GREY{PC)
11 908986  ADAPTER WHALE STEM ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM
12 763821  NIPPLE PVC 12 MPT X2
13 909929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM
14 327072  ADAPTER BRASS 172 MPT X 5/8 BARB STRAIGHT
15 585349  ELBOW PVC 1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT X 90DEG
16 141380  VALVE ACETAL CHECK VALVE THD 112
17 909937  ELBOW WHALE 90DEG EQUAL 15MM
18 168351  ADAPTER PVG 1/2 MPT X 1/2 BARB GREY
19 123695 CLAMP LOOM VINYLDIP #12 314
20 123661  CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP 1
21 809978  ELBOW WHALE S0DEG STCM 15MM
22 123489 CLAMP HOSE#24 1 2 S8
23 172726 HOSECUFF 15 RH WHITE
24 490219  HOSE CORR SANMWATERFILL15 RH
25 291732 DECKPLATE WATER SS

2/17/98

26 123308
27 124719
26 126888
29 593913
0 90
31 949N
32 914895

893388
33 124578
34 141168
35 864645
¥ 5727118
37 6528024

914143
38 230870
39 910000
40 266668
41 17330
42 593921
NOT SHOWN

129189

485318

852616

122853

CLAMP HOSE #0EM5/M6 7/8 S5 MiNI

HOSE SAN/CHEMICAL TDX 5/8

VENT FUEL/WATER TANK 5/0 X 3

NIPPLE GENOVA 5/8 OD X3

FAUCET/SHOWER WHT/MIX W/ON/OFF (GROHE}
SHOWER WALL MT ONLY {GROHE)

FAUCET GALLEY CLASSIC {GRCHE)

HANDLE LAV FAUCET CHR/BRS (CLASSIC)
THRUHULL PLAS 11/8 WHT

INLET WATER W/PRESS REGULATOR

FAUCET SILLCOCK WASHDOWN {SCANDVIK)
FAUCET BATH MIXER W/ICLEAR KNOB

SHOWER SPRAY NOZZLE W/8 SS HOSE (WHALE)
SHOWER SPRAY NOZZLE ONLY FOR #528024
TUBING WATER LINE 5/8 X 100

ADAPTER WHALE ADAPTER 1/2 F 15MM
FAUCET WHALE COCKPIT ENTERTAINMENT CTR
BUSHING BRASS 114 FPT X 1/2 MPT

REDUCER GENOVA 5/6 OD X 3/8 OD

ANGLE ALUM1/8 X15 X15X 16

TAPE FOAMCLOSED-CELL NEOPRENE 3/8 X2
LABEL | EAVING DOCKSIDE WATER CONNECTED ARN
FITTING WATER TIGHT QUTLET FOR SHE CABLE
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1998 330 SUNDANCER SRyl
SEWAGE DRAINAGE COCKPIT
1 312959  HEAD VACU FLUSH (848) SIDE DISCHARGE RONE 196618  DRAIN LINER W/100 DEG ELBOW /4
2 846899  HOSE SANITATION15 PREMIUM RUBBER BLK 123388  CLAMP HOSE#06M 5MG 7/8 SS MINI
3 256693  CLAMP HOSE#241 2 SS 505 148080  HOSE WATER A/C WHITE 5/8
4 21757 DECKPLATE WASTESS 1244687  THRUHULL PLAS &/8 WHT
§ 126888  VENT FUELAWATER TANK 5/8 X 3 167411 TEE PVC 1/2 ALL BARB
6 256677  CLAMP HOSE#12 1/2 125 SS 505
7 124719  HOSE SAN/CHEMICAL TDX 5/8 HEAD SINK SHOWER
8 134759  FILTER HEAD TREATMENT SYSTEM 146175  DRAINASSY 125 DRAIN W/PLUG PLASTIC
8 141606  TEE PVC 15 MACHINED INSERT TEE 123927  HOSE CORRBILGE 125 BLK
10 518456 SEACOCK BRZ15 W/O TAILPIECE (CONBRACO) 124578  THRUHULL PLAS11/8 WHT
11 134783 PUMP HEAD VACUUMPC) 344721 DRAIN ASSY GASKET SHOWER SLIP NUT
12 844274  VACUUMGENERATOR HEAD SYS PUMP/ACCUM 344762  DRAIN ASSY SHOWER SLIP NUT
13 128247  BAR ALUMFLAT 1/8 X2 X 12 (PC) 939882  SHOWER SUMP ASSY MULT! PORT W/ICHECK VALVE
485318  TAPE FOAM CLOSED-CELL NEOPRENE 3/8 X2 817718  PUMP BILGE V750 12VDC
14 664813  SENDING UNIT HOLD TNK CAP W/PROBE {3-POSH2V{KX) 817726  SWITCH FLOAT ATTWOCD
15 582783  TANK HOLDING 28 GAL 123844  HOSE SAN/SMOOTHWALL 15
256677  CLAMP HOSE#121/2 125 SS 505
NOT SHOWN
123604 CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP25 GALLEY
123398  CLAMP HOSE #06M 516 7/8 S5 MINI 175687  DRAIN SINK STRAINER 25 §S
135798 WIRE 14GA AWG BLACK 466615  HOSE CUFF 11/8 RH WHITE
322882  TUBING WATER LINE 1/2 I GREY(PC, 675132  HOSE CORR SAN/WATER-FILL 1 1/8 RH
531748  WIRE 14GA AWG RED/VIOLET 124578  THRU HULL PLAS 11/8 WHT
910000  ADAPTER WHALE ADAPTER 1/2 F 15MM
909929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM
676122 ANGLE PVC 15 X 15 X3/16 GREY
134767  TANK HEAD ACCUMULATOR{PC)
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330 SUNDANCER 1998 1998 OPTIONS @@‘40
T 7 4L MPI BR 14 {300 PHP) MCM STERN DRIVES
268292  PAINT LACQUER QUTDRIVE PAINT KIT 169086 ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 1/2
100248 ROVING WOVEN 24 OZ 82 168803  NIPPLE BRASS 12 MPT X35
100469 MAT CHOP STRAND3QZ 50 900929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM
117838  PLYWOOD X4 (4 X8} CCX 909952  ADAPTER WHALE STRAIGHT ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM
1086982 OQUTCRIVE UNIT MERC BRAVO 1150198 909978 FLBOW WHALE 30DEG STEM 15MM
1054766 VALVE BRASS WATER HEATER TEMPERING 120 160
T 7 4L MPIBR 1 {300 PHP) MCM STERN DRIVES
527218  SHIM ALUMENG MNT 1/4 GAS T D4 2L, D TRONIC BR3 (225PHP) STERN DR DSLS
780510 TUBE ACTUATOREXT330DA 95125 0D X105 958140 A/ICCOMP TRANSRING 4 OBLONG
1056563 S/D MERC 300HP 7 4L MPI W/RSR BRAVOI 260292  PAINT LACQUER QUTDRIVE PAINT KIT
142083  TIEBAR MERC V-8 TYPE 30 -46 100248 ROVING WOVEN 24 OZ 82
147678  PROP 1525 X 19 S5 MIRAGE PLUS RHTWIN EN 100461  MAT CHOP STRAND 3 0Z. 50
226704 PROP 1525 X 19 55 MIRAGE PLUS LH TWIN EN 117838  PLYWOOD 34 (4X8)CCX
278184  CONTROL THRTL/SHFT DUAL G 799601  VENT ABS/OR 300DA BILGE CVR PORT 95
799618  VENT ABS/DR 300DA BILGE CVR STBD 95
T 74L MPI BR 1 (300 PHP) MCM STERN DRIVES 624239  LABEL UPON HALON DISCHARGE SHUTDOWN ELEC S
1028042 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 18 987727  LABEL DANGER COMBO-DIESEL POWERED BOAT
1028059 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX GOOA/MERC SERIES 19 123612  CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP 11/16
1028075 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 21
1028083 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX GOOAMERC SERIES 22 T D4 2L D TRONIC BR3 (226PHP) STERN DR DSLS
1091958 STEFRING BACK MNT RACK/CABLE ASSY 185 196774  HALON SYS ENG INTERRUPT/RESTART
256R85  CLAMP HOSE #16 %4 15 SS 505 800649 COLLECTOR BOX DECK VENT ABS PORT 300DA 95
516021  ACC PART MERC BOOT BLACK (MERCATHODE} 800656 COLLECTOR BOX DECK VENT ABS STBD 300DA 95
765438  CABLE BATTRED 10 142083  TIE BAR MERC V-8 TYPE 30 46
765446  CABLE BATTBLK 10 278184  CONTROL THRTUL/SHFT DUAL O
768978  HARNESS 330DA 95 BILGE GAS SID
919260 PANEL 330DA 97 GAUGE S/D GAS WISS BZL T D4 2L D TRONIC BR3 (225PHP) STERN DR DSLS
141713  ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 5/8 BARB 708214 PROP 1525X 26 SSBR3ILH
169086 ELBOW BRASS 90DEG STREET 1/2 708222 PROP 14 X268 SSBR3RH
189258 SCREW CAP#1/213X45 HEXHD S8 1028042 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 18
723742 CAP PROTCCT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465-1/2 1028059 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 13
1028075 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 21
TVD § 7L (T 260 PHP ) MERCRUISER INBOARDS 1028033 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX GOOA/MERC SERIES 22
527218  SHIM ALUM ENG MNT 114 GAS 1072685 S/D MERC 225HP D4 2L D TRONIC BRAVO Il
822916 TEE BRASS125X 125X 38 SLP 1080943 QUTDRIVE UNIT MZCRC BRAVOIL1 811
952853 BRACKET ALUM2 X1/8 X5 5/8 HOLES 1091858 STEERING BACK MNT RACK/CABLE ASSY 185
1056977 VIO MERC 260HP 5 TL RWC W/RSR 151 135376  WIRE 16GAAWGRED
140814  SOLENOID EMERG START (DIES)
TVD 350 MAG MPI {T 300 PHP} MERC INBCARDS 765438  CABLE BATTRED 10
527218  SHIM ALUMENG MNT 114 GAS 765446  CABLE BATTBLK 10
822016 TEE BRASS 125 X125 X318 SLIP 768978  HARNESS 330DA 95BILGE GAS SD
952053 BRACKET ALUM2 X 1/8 X5 5/8 HOLES 769018  HARNESS 330DA 95 BILGE MERC DIES 4 2SD
1056993  V/ID MERC 300HP 350 MPI RWC W/RSR 152 1 775932  PANEL 330DA 95DC DIST WWSTRBK GEN DIES
965178 PROP 16 X 16 X 15 R3BC BRZ DMX 1042860 PANEL 330DA S8 INST 4 2L D TRONIC
965186 PROP 16 X 16 X 15 L3BC BRZ DMX 1042878 PANEL 330DA 98 SWITCH 4 2L D TRONIC
123778  HOSE FUEL 5/8 TYPE ACLASS 2 1042902 PANEL 330DA 98 ENG MON 4 2L D TRONIC TWIN
140475  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X 1/8 MPT 1042010 HARNESS 330DA 98 STBD ENG 4 2L D TRONIC
169086  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 112 1042928 HARNESS 330DA 98 PORT ENG 4 2L D TRONIC
123398  CLAMP HOSE #06M 516 7/8 SSMINI
TVD 7 4L MPI {T 310PHP) MERCRUISER INBOARDS 123604 CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP25
§27218  SHIM ALUMENG MNT 1/4 GAS
762906 COLLECTOR EXH SYS 330DA 9574 PORT T D4 2L D TRONIC BR3 (226PHP) STERN DR DSLS
762914  COLLECTOR EXH SYS 330DA 9574 STBD 140046  VALVE FUEL SHUT OFF DIESEL 1/4
822916 TEE BRASS 125 X125 X318 SLIP 140335  FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL (500MA)
952853 BRACKET ALUM2 X118 X5 5/8 HOLES 140418  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET /4
1057025 V/D MERC 310HP 7 4L MP| RWC WRSR 1561 140467  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X 174 MPT
951541  PROP 17 X 17 X 15 LIBC BRZ DMX 147561  BUSHING SSTHD 1/4 FPT X 172 MPT
951558 PROP 17 X 17 X 15 RIBC BRZ DMX 291708 DECK PLATE DIESEL S8
123778  HOSE FUEL S8 TYPEACLASS2 684738 HOSE FUEL 38 TYPE ACLASS1
140475  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG 3/8 SAE X 1/8 MPT 894519  FITTING STEEL 34 16 STR THREAD X 14 FPT
169086 ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 112 141713  ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 5/8 BARB
395665  SENDING UNIT ADAPTER FOR MCM530/636D TA
TVD 7 4L MAG MPI HORIZON (T 280PHP) INBOARD 168898  NIPPLE BRASS 12 MPT X35
527218 SHIM ALUM ENG MNT 114 GAS 909929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM
762906 COLLECTOR EXH SYS 330DA 957 4 PORT 909952 ADAPTER WHALE STRAIGHT ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM
762914  COLLECTOR EXH SYS 330DA 957 4 STED 900978  ELBOW WHALE S0DEG STEM 15MM
822916  TEE BRASS 125 X125 X218 SLIP 909986 ADAPTER WHALE STEM ADAPTER 1/2 M-156MM BRAS
952853  BRACKET ALUM2 X 1/8 X5 5/8 HOLES 910083  CL!P WHALE COLLET CLIP 15MM
1057108 VD MERC 380HP 454MAG MPI HRZN FWC/RSR1 56 1054766 VALVE BRASS WATEF HEATER TEMPERING 120-160
951541 PROP 17 X17 X 15 L3BC BRZDMX 189258 SCREW CAP#1/213X 45 HEXHD S8
951558 PROP 17 X 17 X 15 R3BC BRZ DMX 723742 CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465-1/2
123778  HOSE FUEL 5/8 TYPE ACLASS 2 723759  CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 035 X 300 172
140475 ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X /8 MPT 1116391  ANTI FREEZE HAVOLINE DEX COOL EXT LIFE
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PANEL, 330DA 98 SWITCH 4 2L B TRONIC BLANKACCY PKG TWIN MERC GAS STERN DRIVE
1042902 PANEL 330DA 98 ENG MON 4 2L D TRONIC TWIN 147678  PROP 1525 X 18 5S MIRAGE PLUS RH TWIN EN
1042310 HARNESS 330DA 98 STEBD ENG 4 2L.D TRONIC 226704 PROP 1525 X 19 SS MIRAGE PLUS LH TWIN EN
1042928 HARNESS 330DA 98 PORT ENG 4 2. D TRONIC 278184  CONTROL THRTL/SHFT DUAL 110
123398  CLAMP HOSE #06M 5/16 7/8 SSMINI 1028042 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 18
123604  CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP25 1028059 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 19
140046  VALVE FUEL SHUT OFF DIESEL 14 1028075 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 21
140335  FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL (500MA) 1028083 CABLE CONTROL TELEFLEX 600A/MERC SERIES 22
140418  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG STREET 14 919260  PANEL 330DA 97 GAUGE S/D GAS WISS BZL.
140467  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG /8 SAE X t/4 MPT
147561  BUSHING SSTHOD 1/4 FPT X 112 MPT SYSTEMS MONITOR PANEL
684738 HOSE FUEL /8 TYPEACLASS 1 140558  FUSE FERRULE TYPE AGC 5A
894519  FITTING STEEL 3/4 16 STR THREAD X 1/4 FPT 182030 FUSE HOLDER INLINE W/14 GA W/RED
168898  NIPPLE BRASS 112 MPT X35 800409  MODULE SYSTEMS MONITOR
909929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM 829424  PANEL 400DB SYS MON BLK
509952 ADAPTER WHALE STRAIGHT ADAPTER 12 M-15MM 952408 HARNESS 330DA 93 SYS MON VD
909978 ELBOW WHALE 90DEG STEM 15MM
909986  ADAPTER WHALE STEM ADARTER 1/2 M 15MM BRAS CROSSOVER FUEL 5YS GAS
910083  CLIP WHALE COLLET CLIP 15MM 139873  PLATE FUEL CROSSOVER GAS {AFT FACING)
1054766 VALVE BRASS WATER HEATER TEMPERING 120-160 139980 FERRULE FUEL LINE 3/8
189258 SCREW CAP#1/213X45 HEXHDSS 140004  VALVE BRASS 3-WAY FUEL 144
723759  CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 035X 300 112 140400 TEE BRASS STREET 1/4 FPT X 114 MPT X 114 F
140418  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG STREET 1/4
COCKPIT COVER 140459  ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3B SAE X 174 FPT
920033  CANVAS 330DA 97 CPC LINEN 140467 ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X 1/4 MPT
140483  ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 SAE
5 REMOTE CONTROLLED SPOTLIGHT 140491  VALVE BRASS ANTI-SIPHON 1/4 X 114 MPT
129908  SPOTLIGHT § 170388  FITTING BRASS /8 BARBINUT
129932  CABLE SPOTLIGHT CONTROL 684738  HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A CLASS1
135376  WIRE 16GA AWG RED
263376  CONTROL SEARCH LIGHT FRESH WATER COOLING GAS INBOARDS 57LS
533729  BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 15A 227280 FWC SYSTEM MERG 57L I8 FAC-INSTALLED
322339  TIE CABLETIE7 5 SCREWMNTBLKWR 256693 CLAMP HOSE#24 1 2 S5 505
417998  CLAMP HOSE #04M 1/4 5/8 SS MINI
MACERATOR 1056969 W/D MERC 260HP 5 7L FWC W/RSR 151
518456 SEACOCK BRZ 15 W/O TAILPIECE (CONBRACO) 141713  ADAPTER BRASS 3/8 MPT X 5/8 BARB
135673  WIRE 10GA AWG ORANGE 162768 ADAPTER BRASS 3/4 MPT X 3/6 FPT
679332  BODY ROCK SW SPST MOM 168898  NIPELE BRASS 1/2 MPT X35
681486  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY 9n9929  TEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM
134858  PUMP HEAD SYS MACERATOR 909952  ADAPTER WHALE STRAIGHT ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM
141606  TEE PVC 15 MACHINED INSERT TEE 909978  ELBOW WHALE 90DEG STEM 15MM
256693  CLAMP HOSE#24 1 2 8§ 505 909985  ADAPTER WHALE STEMADAPTER 172 M-15MM BRAS
352062 BRKR/ROCK SGL POLE AC/DC HORZ 15A RED 910083  CLIP WHALE COLLET CLIP 15MM
531566 ELBOW BRZ 90DEG 15 MPT X 15 BARB 1054766 VALVE BRASS WATER HEATER TEMPERING 120-160
579870  THRU HULL BRZ 15 W/O NUT {CGNBRACO) 723742  CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465-1/2
846899  KOSE SANITATION 15 PREMIUM RUBBER BLK 723759 CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 035 X 200-1/2
955278  LABEL NOTICE OVERBOARD DISCHARGE (LEXAN) 1116331  ANTI FREEZE HAVOLINE DEX COOLEXT LIFE
GRAY WATER SYSTEM ROD HOLDERS ({PERPAIR}
135327  WIRE 160GA AWG BLACK 130112  ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 BARB
135434  WIRE 16GA AWG YELLOW 140418  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 1/4
135467 WIRE 16GA AWG BLUE 808089 RODHCLDER FLUSH MNT CHR/BRS 30DEG CONTR S
124719  HOSE SANICHEMICAL TDX 5/8 606087  TUBING GAUGE 0 148 iD#7 HEAVY WALL
126888  VENT FUELWATER TANK 5/8 X3
141523  TEE PVC 3/4 BARB X 3/4 BARB X 3/4 BARB 50 AMP EL.LECTRONICS CIRCUIT W/GROUND PLATE
182964  THRU HULL PLAS 314 WHT 135541  WIRE 8GA AWG GREEN
85041  ADAPTER PVC 1 0D X 15 0D SLIP REDUCING 135558  WIRE 8GA AWG BLACK
408724  ELBOW PVC 15 FLANGE X 3/4 BARB X 50DEG 135574  WIRE 8GA AWG REDNVIOLET
846899  HOSE SANITATION 15 PREMIUM RUBBER BLK 140665  GROUND BUSS BRASS

141119 BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 50A

156018  GROUND PLATE DYNA 12 X2 X6

651885  FUSE BLOCK 10-GNG BLADE TYPE NIGROUNDING P
930578  LABEL CAUTION BUSS ELECTRONICS (LEXAN)
153601  WASHER LOCK EXT TOOTH#10 88

CROSSOVER CHARGING SYSTEM
135574  WIRE BGA AWG RED/VIOLET
355842  ISOLATOR BATTERY 2ALT/2BATT 75A (SINCERA)

ALCOHOL / ELECTRIC STOVE 220V/50 EURC INTL
1069822 STOVE ALC/ELEC 2-BURNER 220/50 WiLID
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WAL VAC 120V/60

117820 PLYWOOD 172 (4 X8) CCX 135202 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 12/3
489534  VACUUM HOSE 24 W/ACCESS 135210  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 103
493189  VACUUM CENTRAL MOTOR REMOTE ONICOFF 110V 135228  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 1473
836007 BRACKET ALUM15 X 15 X3 3/16 HOLES 135541  WIRE BGA AWG GREEN
1052050 VENT LOUVERED 3 5/8 X35/8 BLK 144899  BOX SWITCH BOX
1115492 VACUUM WALL VAC EXT HOSE KIT 4 144907 COVER PLATE SWITCH BOX METAL
135228  CABLE MARINE STRANDED $4/3 156885 CONN NON MET BOAT CABLE 030 TO 0 60 DIA
179580  BUSS BAR COPPER 1/8 X 1/2 X6 W/0-32 HOL
WAL VAC 220V/50 179806 BUSS BAR DELRON SPACER
117820  PLYWOOD /2 (4 X8)CCX 221770 LABEL LINE1 (LEXAN)
489534  VACUUM HOSE 24 W/ACCESS 221788  LABEL LINEZ (LEXAN)
493148  VACUUM CENTRAL MOTOR REMOTE GNIOFF 220V 432872  PLUG ROCKER BRKR
836007 BRACKET ALUM15 X 15 X3 3/16 HOLES 769174  PANEL 330DA 95 MDP AC 120V W/AC & GEN
1052059 VENT LOUVERED 358 X35/8 BLK 777219 VALVE MARELON W//2'TH-HL/BARB STRAIGHT
1115482 VACUUM WALL VAGC EXT HOSE KIT 4 802074  GALVANIC ISOLATOR ZINC SAVER I 30AMP
135228  CABLE MARINE STRANCED 1413 852582  LABEL UNPLUG SHORE POWER WARNING
948265 A/C COMP PUMP SEAWATER 115V
220 VOLT / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 124487  THRU HULL PLAS5/8 WHT
965483  ICE MAKER 20 LB WHT WIFLNGE LOWIPROF 220V
789628  REFRIGERATOR 3 4 CF 220V CFC FREE AIR COND/HEATING 220V/50 1 TON INTL
798482  ANTENNA GLOMAX AMPLIFIER/GAIN CONT 220V 117770 PLYWOOCD 14 (4 X8)AC
841734  STOVE ELEC 2 BURNER FLUSH COOKTOP 220V 531574  PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 3/4 (CONBRACO)
614820 MICROWAVE GOLDSTAR 0 6CF WHT 220V 726273 HOOK RINGHLDR W/SNAP STRAP WHT
98B469  TELEVISION/VCR 14 SONY DUAL VOLT 639856 HOSE AC/DUCT INSULATED 4 X 10°
144859  BOX SWITCHBOX 639872  HOSE AC/DUCT INSULATED 6 X6
144907  COVER PLATE SWITCH BOX METAL 660126  A/C COMP ECU CONTROL UNIT
156885 CONN NON MET BOAT CABLE 0 30 TO 0 60 DIA 720169  HOSE AC/DUCT 3
206268  CORD SET 220V/50H 164 SO0FT 826008  A/CCOMP 12K BTU STOWAWAY 230V
206276  INLET SHORE POWER WHT 220V/50H 16A 826115  AJCCOMP QC PKG (MICROPROCESSOR CNTRL UNIT
256305 RECEPTACLE LEGRAND EXT W/CVR 220/50 GERMAN 828871  AJCCOMP CORD SMXIl 15
258376  RECEPTACLE DUPLEX WHT 15A 835819  BRACKET ALUM1 X 1X6 3/16 HOLES
566067 CONVERTER 25AMP 220VAC/12VDC BLK 835835 BRACKET ALUM 1 X1 X3 3/16 HOLES 25IDES
607051  LIGHT FLUOR 15 WATT 12 VOLT 948372  A/CCOMP GRILLA W/DA CLASSIC WHT
627737  BOX RECEPTACLE/SWITCH PVC 1-GANG DEEP 948455  A/C COMP PLENUM SP RISER 330DA
537058 CONN COAXEURO TVADAPTER F TYPE 948463  AJC COMP PLENUM W/4 INMA"TOR/3 RT
769130  PANEL 330DA 95 MDP AC 220V/50 958008  A/C COMP TRANS RING 4
852582  LABEL UNPLUG SHORE POWER WARNING 1055821 A/C COMP FACE PLATE FOR CONTROL BLK
113936  HEATER WATER 6 GAL 220/50 1060110 A/C COMP GRILL 10 X5 DSEG
1060144 A/CCOMP GRILL 14 X 10 DSBG
AIR COND/HEATING 120V/60 1 TON 1090422  A/C COMP QC PKG {CONDENSING UNIT)
17770 PLYWOOD 144 {4 X 8) AC 123398  CLAMP HOGE #06M5/16 7/8 SSMINI
531574  PICK UP BRZ WATER INTAKE 34 (CONBRACO) 123810 HOSE GEN PURPOSE 34
726273 HOOK RINGHLDR WISNAP STRAP WHT 144717  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 3/4 SPECIAL #59
639856  HOSE AC/DUCT INSULATED4 X 1D 256677  CLAMP HOSE#12 /2 125 S5 508
639872  HOSE AC/UCT INSULATED 6 X6 315507  INSULATION VIBRACON1
660126  AJC COMP ECU CONTROL UNIT 516431  SEACOCK BRZ 3/4 WiD TAILPIECE (CONBRACO)
720160  HOSE AC/DUCT 3 531426  TAILPIECE BRZ 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB (CONBRACO
826115  A/C COMP QC PKG (MICROPROCESSOR CNTRL UNIT 836122  BRACKET PVC 15 X15 X3 3/16 HOLES
828871  A/C COMP CORD SMXIl 15 948273  A/C COMP HOSE FITTINGS FOR PMP500
B35819  BRACKET ALUM1 X1 X6 36 HOLES 1058957 HOSE WATER AJC WHT 5/8
835835 BRACKET ALUM1 X 1 X3 3115 HOLES 2SIDES 135202 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 1213
948372  A/C COMP GRILL4 W/DA CLASSIC WHT 135210  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 10/3
948422  AICCOMP 12K BTU STOWAWAY 115V 135228 CABLE MARINE STRANDED 143
948455  AJC COMP PLENUM SP RISER 330DA 135541  WIRE BGA AWG GREEN
948463  AJC COMP PLENUM W4 INM*TOPI3 RT 144869  BOX SWITCH BOX
968008  A/C COMP TRANS RING 4 144907  COVER PLATE SWITCH BOX METAL
1055821 A/C COMP FACE PLATE FOR CONTROL BLK 156885  CONN NON MET BOAT CABLE 0 30 TO 0 60 DIA
1060110 A/C COMP GRILL 10 X5 DSEG 179580  BUSS BAR COPPER 1/8 X /2 X6 W/10-32 HOL
1060144 A/C COMP GRILL 14 X 10 DSBG 179606 BUSS BAR DELRON SPACER
1080422 AIC COMP GC PKG (CONDENSING UNIT) 206268  CORD SET 220V/50H 16A 50FT
123398  CLAMP HOSE #06M 5/16 7/8 SS MINI 206276  INLET SHORE POWER WHT 220V/50H 16A
123810  HOSE GEN PURPOSE 3/4 21770 LABEL LINE1 (LEXAN)
144717  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 34 SPECIAL #59 221788 LABEL LINE 2 (LEXAN)
256677  CLAMP HOSE#12 1/2 125 SS 505 432872 PLUG ROCKER BRKR
315507  INSULATION VIBRACON 1 769182  PANEL 330DA 95 MDP AC 220V/50 W/AC & GEN
518431  SEACOCK BRZ 34 WIO TAILPIECE (CONBRACO) 777219 VALVE MARELON W/2'TH HU/BARB STRAIGHT
531426  TAILPIECE BRZ 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB (CONBRACO 802074  GALVANIC ISOLATOR ZING SAVER Il 30AMP
836122  BRACKET PVC 15 X15 X3 36 HOLES 852582  LABEL UNPLUG SHORE POWER WARNING
948273  AIC COMP HOSE FITTINGS FOR PMP500 948349  A/C COMP PUMP SEAWATER 230V
1058957 HOSE WATER A/C WHT 5/8 124487  THRU HULL PLAS 5/8 WHT
133645 CORD SET 120V/30A 50FT
133652  ADAPTER SHORE CORD 125V/30A(F)-125V/15A(M) WOOD ACCENT STEERING WHEEL
133678 INLET SHORE POWER WHT 125V 30A 322000  EMBLEM SEA RAY LOGO 13/8 ROUND

837211  STEERING WHEEL 3-SPOKE WOOD W/URETH PAD
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LP GAS STOVE
699433  LABEL WARNING LPG APPLIANCES VAPOR CAN IGN 702563  HEAT SHRINK TUBING RED 314
123877  HOSE CORR SANMWATER FILL 314 723742 CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465 1/2
132258  HOSE CUFF 3/4 RH 1088657 SEALANT POLYURETHANE WHT STARBRITE RTV
182964  THRU HULL PLAS 3/4 WHT 1116394  ANT! FREEZE HAVOLINE DEX COOL EXT LIFE
256677  CLAMP HOSE#12 172 125 8S 505
729970  STOVE LPG 2 BURNER W/BLK GLASS GEN WESTERBEKE DIESEL & OKW 120V/560
778779 STOVE LPG INSTALLATION KIT 330DA 85 (DOM) 893172  CAPACITOR NOISE REFRIGERATOR
786665  PANEL 300DA LPG STOVE CONTROL 85 123604  CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP 25
1077650 RAIL STOVE GUARD S5 FWDLPG 1325 123612  CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP 11116
1077668 RAIL STOVE GUARD SSAFTLPG 225 124594  HOSE WATER 5/8 HVY DTY (HEATER)
137752 TAPE FOAM CLSD-CELL NEOPRENE 172 TH X1 5 W
GEN WESTERBEKE GAS-4 5KW 120V/60 145300 HOSE EXHAUST 2 SW
640300  THRU HULL BRZ 314 WI/O NUT {CONBRACO) 161521  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 1
833172  CAPACITOR NOISE REFRIGERATOR 169086  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 112
947838  LABEL DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE (LEXAN) 166193  ELBOW BRZ 90DEG 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB
123504  CLAMP LOOMVINY. DIP 25 196568  THRU HULL BRZ1
123612  CLAMP LOOMVINYL DIP 11116 196667  HOSE GEN PURPOSE 1
123810  HOSE GEN PURPGSE J/4 256677  CLAMP HOSE #12 12 125 §S 505
124594  HOSE WATER 5/ HVY DTY (HEATER) 316166  GENERATOR 50 KW DIESEL (WESTERBEKE)
137752  TAPE FOAMCL ,O CELL NEOPRENE 1/2’THX15 W 317362 EXHAUST EL 2 X 60DEG
144717  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 314 SPECIAL #59 321188  EXHAUST EL2 X90DEG W/24 & 125 LEGS
145300  HOSE EXHAUST2 SW 417717  CLAMP HOSE#36 7/8 275 385 506
256677  CLAMP HOSE#12 /2 125 S8 505 531368  SEACOCK BRZ 1 (CONBRAGO}
321158  EXHAUST EL2 XS0DEGW/2-4 8125 LEGS 531400  TAILPIECE BRZ 1 MPT X 1 BARB (CONB}
417717  CLAMP HOSE#36 7/8 275 SS 505 603902  ADAPTER BRZ 12 MPT ¥ 3/4 BARB
518431  SEACOCK BRZ 3/4 W/O TAILPIECE (CONBRACQ) 644302 HOSE FUEL1 TYPEACLASS 2
531426  TAILPIECE BRZ ¥4 MPT X 3/4 BARB (CONBRACO 845420 TEE PVC 1/2 BARB X 1/12 BARB X 112 MPT
845420  TEE PVC 1/2 BARB X 1/2 BARB X 172 MPT 845438  ADAPTER PVC 172 FPT X 3/4 STRAIGHT THREAD
845438 ADAPTER PVC 172 FPT X 3/4 STRAIGHT THREAD 846873  MUFFLER 2 IN X2 OUT WI/SIDE INLET (DURALIF
B46873  MUFFLER 2 IN X2 QUT W/SIDE INLET (DURALIF 144575  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/ BARB
1114677 GENERATOR 4 5 KW GAS (WESTERBEKE) 130435  HOLDER BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON W/SS
130435  HOLDER BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON WiSS 130781  CABLE BATT RED #2AWG
120781  CABLE BATT RED#2AWG 130789  CABLE BATT BLK #2AWG
130799  CABLE BATT BLK #2AWG 130831  CONN RING 2GA X 3/8R BATT/CABLE COP
130831 CONN RING 2GA X 3/8R BATT/CABLE COP 130849  BOOT BATTERY CABLE RED
130843  BOOT BATTERY CABLE RED 130856  BOOT BATTERY CABLE BLK
130856  BOOT BATTERY CABLE BLK 135251  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 873
135251  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 82 135376  WIRE 16GA AWG RED
135376  WIRE 166A AWG RED 140509  BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED
135434  WIRE 16GA AWG YELLOW 192369  CONN BATT LUG 2GA POS WINUT/BOLT
140509  BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED 192377 CONN BATT LUG 2GA NEG WNUT/BOLT
182369  CONN BATT LUG 2GA POS WINUT/BOLT 276469  FUSE FERRULE TYPE AGC 30A
192377  CONN BATT LUG 2GA NEG W/NUT/BOLT 340679  SLIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL
2764689  FUSE FERRULE TYPE AGC 30A 345692  SWITCH ROCK DPST-M ON/OFF/ON
340679  SLIDE ASSY SLIDE BAR MDP PANEL 595926  BRKR/ROCK 2-POLE AC/DC VERT 50A WHT
531749  WIRE 14GA AWG RED/VIOLET 763091  HARNESS 330DA 95 GEN WESTERBEKE GAS
595826 BRKR/ROCK 2 POLE AC/DC VERT 50A WHT 769109  HARNESS 330DA 95 GEN BLOWER
769091 HARNESS J30DA 95 GEN WESTERBEKE GAS 777714 HARNESS 330DA 95 GEN WESTERBEKE DIES
769109  HARNESS 330DA 95 GEN BLOWER 826213  FUSE HOLDER INLINE #10
775916 PANEL 330DA 95 DC DIST WiWSTRBK GEN GAS 852582  LABEL UNPLUG SHORE POWER WARNING
825273  FUSE HOLDER INLINE #10 123398  CLAMP HOSE #06M 5116 7/8 SSMINI
852582  LABEL UNPLUG SHORE POWER WARNING 139980  FERRULE FUEL LINE 3/8
965707 MONITOR CODETECTOR WHT 140046  VALVE FUEL SHUT OFF DIESEL 1/4
125088  LABEL FUEL WARNING NMMA {GAS) 140335  FILTER REMOTE FUEL FILTER DIESEL {S00MA}
139880  FERRULE FUEL LINE 3/8 140418  ELBOW BRASS 30DEG STREET 1/
140467  ELBOW BRASS90DEG 3/8 SAE X 1/4 MPT 140467  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG /8 SAE X 114 MPT
140475 ELBOW BRASS 90DEG 3/8 SAE X 1/8 MPT 140475  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG /8 SAE X 1/8 MPT
140483  ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 SAE 140483  ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 SAE
147561  BUSHING SSTHD 14 FPT X 1/2 MPT 147561  BUSHING SS THD 1M FPT X 1/2 MPT
148171 FILTER FUELWATER SEPARATOR KIT 170589  FITTING BRASS 3/8 BARBNUT
170589  FITTING BRASS /8 BARB/NUT 684738  HOSE FUEL /8 TYPE A CLASS1
223388 NIPPLE BRASS 14 MPT X 2 894519  FITTING STEEL 34 16 STR THREAD X 144 FPT
224329 VALVE BRASS FUEL SHUT-OFF ELEC 12V SKINNER 910034  TUBING WHALE 15MM X 11MM X 164 BLUE
516021  ACC PART MERC BOOT BLACK (MERCATHODE) 910042  TUBING WHALE 15MM X 11MM X 164 RED
684738  HOSE FUEL 3/8 TYPE A CLASS1 157958  CONN RING 8GA X 1/4R 468 WANSUL
910034  TUBING WHALE 15MM X 11MM X 164 BLUE 188243  HEAT SHRINK TUBING BLK 3/4
910042 TUBING WHALE 15MM X 11MM X 164 RED 322321  TIE CABLETIE 145 SCREW MNT BLKWIR
154880  CONN RING 12/10GA X 10R WANSUL 702563  HEAT SHRINK TUBING RED 34
156919  HEAT SHRINK TUBING BLK 1/4 723742  CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X.465 172
157958  CONN RING BGA X 1M4R 468 WINSUL 1088657 SEALANT POLYURETHANE WHT STARBRITE RTV
168243 HEAT SHRINK TUBING BLK 3/4 1116391  ANTI FREEZE HAVOLINE DEX COOL EXT LIFE

322321 TIE CABLETIE 145 SCREW MNT BLK WIR
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FRESH WATER COOLING GAS INBOARDS T4LS

169086
227298
256693
417998
1057009
163808
809925
509952
909978
909986
910083
1054766
723742
723759
1116391

ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 112

FWC SYSTEM MERC 7 4L I/B FAC INSTALLED
CLAMP HOSE #24 1 2 8§ 505

CLAMP HOSE #04M 114 5/8 SSMINI

V/ID MERGC 3104P 7 4L MPI FWC W/RSR 156 1
NIPPLE BRASS 1/2 MPT X35

JEE WHALE EQUAL 15MM

ADAPTER WHALE STRAIGHT ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM
ELBOW WHALE S0DEG STEM 15MM

ADAPTER WHALE STEM ADAPTER 1/2 M 15MM BRAS
CLIP WHALE COLLET CLIP 15MM

VALVE BRASS WATER HEATER TEMPERING 120 160
CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465 172

CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 035 X 300 172

ANT| FREEZE HAVOLINE DEX COOL EXT LIFE

EURO HOMOLOGATION #2 (GENERAL)

100917  MEKPEROXIDE CLEAR NORAC MEKP 9

308197  GEL COAT GREY ENAMEL

117838  PLYWOOD ¥4 (4 X §)CCX

130690  TAPE FOAM CLSD-CELL NEOPRENE 1M THX2 W

604959  PUMP BILGE 16GPM MANUAL THRU DECK MNT

2568693  CLAMP HOSE #24 1 2 SS 505

490219  HOSE CORR SAN/WATER FILL 15 RH

598177  HALON CABLE MANUAL PULL CABLE 20

609099  HALON SYS MANUAL/AUTO 250CF

123604  CLAMP LOOMVINYLDIP 25

147462 ADAPTER GENOVA 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB

168039  ELBOW PVC 1 MPT X 1 BARB X S0DEG

196683  ADAPTER PVC 1 MPT X 1 BARB

531478  THRU HULL PLAS 1 CCM THREADED FORESPAR

557942  THRU-HULL PLAS 34 CCM FORESPAR

557950  VALVE MARELON BALL 2 WAY 3/4

581356  VALVE MARELON BALL 2 WAY 1

124321  HOSE CONDUITISPLIT 125 BLK

150787  SCREW TAPPING #8A X 3/4 POH S5

150833  SCREW TAPPING #8A X 175 POH S8

153627  WASHER FLANGE/DRESS #8 §S

322321  TIE CABLETIE 145 SCREW MNT BLKWR

723742 CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBEER 045 X 465-112
EURO HOMOLOGATION #4

978437  RESIN DCPD BLEND {LOW STYRENE) BULK

590794  MEK PEROXIDE RED NORAC MEKP 9

723080  GUNK HVY WT BONDING PUTTY BBF

100248  ROVING WOVEN 24 0Z, 82

117838

PLYWOOD 3/4 (4 X8)CCX

EUROPEAN HOMOLOGATION #1

117788 PLYWOOD 3/8 (4 X 8) CCX

836007  BRACKET ALUM15 X 15 X3 316 HOLES

256685  CLAMP HOSE#16 3/4 15 S5 505

525980  HOSE VENT/BLOWER 4 ALUM

576914  THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 CCM BARBED FORESPAR

644302 HOSE FUEL 1 TYPEACLASS?2

835959  BRACKET ALUM 15 X15 X8 3116 HOLES

140483  ADAPTER BRASS 1/4 MPT X 3/8 SAE

224329  VALVE BRASS FUEL SHUT-OFF ELEC 12V SKINNER

124321  HOSE CONDUIT/SPLIT 125 BLK

157008  SEALANT SILICONE CLEARRTV 10302

322321  TIE CABLETIE 145 SCREW MNT BLKWR

723742 CAP PROTECT CLMP RUBBER 045 X 465172
TAN DASH GELCOAT

994128  GEL COAT ZEPHYR ARMORCOTE

1047703  RADIO VHF NOVA BLK

1047729 FLUSH MOUNT KIT NOVA VHF BLK ANGLED

1052034 HOLDER PLEX 330DA 98 DRIN* CKPT DOOR CVR C

1121599 DOOR 330DA 98 CABIN ENTRY NEW TRK ZEPHYR

141788  COMPASS FLU+H MT HELMSMAN BLK

1019835  VISOR DASH +30DA 98 TAN URETHANE

157008  SEALANT SILICCNE CLEARRTV 103 OZ.

1096072 SEALANT SILICONE ZEPHYRRTV 10302

2117198

SALON SEATING PLAN B
740597  OAK 290DA 94 TABLE CORNER S0DEG65 OSR
1043868 TAMBOUR DESERT BEIGE MATTE 3/16 X47 25 X
120254  CHANNEL ALUM SLIDE TRK 7/8 X 7116 X 12'
609683  CLEAT PLAS 34 X1 X4 GREY
653691  INSERT DELRIN SLIDE WiMILLED SLOTS
671926  BASE LEG/POST FLUSH MT ALUM{ZWAARDVIS)
693637 POST TABLELEG 26 RIBBED (ZWAARDVIS)
761429  PULL PUSH BUTTCN POL BRASS 3/4
836007 BRACKET ALUM15X15 X3 3116 HOLES
996264  TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE LEFT SPIRAL WHT
896272  TRACK TAMBOUR SLIDE RIGHT SPIRAL WHT
1045277 CARPET INT 40 OZ CHABLIS #8761 BT
156893  WEBBING NYLON 1 BLACK
176426  VELCRO HOOK WHT 1 X 4 VELSTICK
178442 VELCRO LOOP WHT 1
180182  ZIPPER #5 DELRIN CONTINUOUS WHT
180406  SUIDE DELRIN #5 WHT 1-S LOCK
940627  FOAM PIC 330DA{B)-57 SALON SET
154369  SNAP STUD WH#B X318 PH 88
154393  SNAP SOCKET MED ACTION
154401  SNAPBUTTON W/1/4 BARREL

FORWARD DECK SUN PAD W/ SS DECK RUNNERS
780817  RAIL GRAB&0 STREAMLINE WICTR STANCHION 9
154369  SNAP STUD W8 X 3/8 PH SS
730106  CUSHION 230DA 95 FWD DECK SUN PAD (OPT)
156084  SEALANT SILICONE WHT RTV 10302

COCKPIT REFRIGERATOR 120v/60
767814  DOOR HDPE 330DA ENT CTR W/HINGE & LATCH 95
777417 REFRIGERATOR 20 CF AC/DC
777805  BLOCK HDPE /4 X1 X2
135228  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 1473
258376  RECEPTACLE DUPLEXWHT 15A
258384  COVER PLATE SGL BUPLEX RECEPT WHT
627737  BOX RECEPTACLE/SWITCH PVC 1-GANG DEEP
778834  PANEL 330DA 95 CKPT REFRIGERATOR

COCKPIT REFRIGERATOR 220V/60
767814  DOOR HOPE 330DA ENT CTR WIHINGE & LATCH 95
777805  BLOCK HOPE 34 X1 X2
778462  REFRIGERATOR 20 CF AC/DC 220/50
135228  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 1473
256305 RECEPTACLE LEGRAND EXT W/CVR 220/50 GERMAN
627737  BOX RECEPTACLE/SWITCH PVC 1-GANG DEEP
778804  PANEL 330DA 95 CKPT REFRIGERATOR

WINDSHIELD DEFOGGER/COCKPIT HEATER
835835 BRACKET ALUM1 X1 X3 3/16 HOLES 2SIDES
124024 HOSE VENT/BLOWER 3 EXHvVY DTY
124594  HOSE WATER 5/8 HVY DTY (HEATER)
140426  ELBOW BRASS S0DEG STREET 3/8
171348 BUSHING BRASS 3/8 FPT X 1/2 MPT
256677  CLAMP HOSE#2 1/2 125 SS 505
261354  CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP #38 2 /8
770453  VALVE BRASS WATER SHUT-OFF ELEC 12V 1/2 FP
533109  BRKR P/BTN-MANUAL RESET 10A
769117  HARNESS 330DA 95 HEATER/DEFOGGER
769240  PANEL 330DA HEATER/DEFOGGER 95
853326  HEATER BLOWER KIT W/3-SPD MTR N/SW MOD WHT
144675  ADAPTER BRASS 1/2 MPT X 5/8 DARB
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POWER HELM SEAT B & G NETWORHK ELECTRONICS PACKAGE
763557  BRACKET WISACT 2 SML 788711 MOUNT ANTENNA DECK GPS S5
768473  TRACKASSY ADJ HELMSEAT 17 WIO LEVER 810218  DEPTH FINDER B&G NETWORK QUAD SYS BLK
780387  PLATE BACKING 330DA 95 HELMSEAT ACTUATOR 810234  GPS B&G NETWORK DISPLAY UNIT PACK BLK
780395  PANEL 330DA POWER HELMSEAT 95 881383  GASKET GLOMAX TV GPS MOUNT BLK
1100288 ACTUATOR ELEC POWER SEAT CE 916817  RADIO VHFMAILER B&G WREMOTE SPEAKERMIC
433037  NUT BRKR ETA BLK FACE RING ONLY 1134380 GPS B&G NETWORK ANTENNA RECEIVER 12.CHNL
533034  BRKR P/BTN MANUAL RESET 5A 135541  WIRE 8GA AWG GREEN
135558  WIRE 8GA AWG BLACK
HYDRAULIC STEERING INBOARDS ONLY 135574  WIRE 8GA AWG RED/VIOLET
102632  FLUID HYDRAULIC HO18 140865 GROUND BUSS BRASS
127050  STEERING HYD CYLINDER 141119 BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 50A
317032 STEERING HELM PUMP SEA STARITILT 156018  GROUND PLATE DYNA 1/2 X2 X6
780563  TIEBAR RUDCER 345 WITAB 520668  FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 3A
990093  TUBING HYD 3/8 BLK (TELEFLEX) 651885  FUSE BLOCK 10-GNG BLADE TYPE N/GROUNDING P
679324  ACTUATOR ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY
RAYTHEON ELECTRONICS PACKAGE 681510  BODY ROCK SW DPST 12V WANC LAMP
742965  NAVIGATION DISPLAY NAV 398 731018 FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 15A
743033  FLUSH MOUNT KIT VARIOUS (RAYTHEON) 731034  FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 54
788711 MOUNT ANTENNA DECK GPS S5 740613  FUSE BUSMAN 5A 10 WAY BLOCK
881383  GASBKET GLOMAX TV GPS MOUNT BLK 930578  LABEL CAUTION BUSS ELECTRONICS (LEXAN)
900415  RAYDATA RAYTHEON (DEPTH SPEED TEMP) 947556 TRANSDUGER DEPTH RETRACTABLE BRZ BAG
1009638 SPEAKER REMOTE VHF GRAY {RAYTHEON) 947564  TRANSDUCER SPEED SELF SEALING BRZ B&G
1027697 RADIO VHF RAY 210 153601  WASHER LOCKEXT TOOTH #10 5S
1055771 GPS RAYSTAR 112 SENSOR
1055797  FLUSH MOUNT KIT RAY 210 VHF RADIO FRONT MN WINDLASS LOFRANS PROGRESS ( CHAIN )
135541  WIRE 8GA AWG GREEN 489575  CHAIN HIGH TEST 516 X 125
135558  WIRE 8GA AWG BLACK 144972  ANCHOR SHACKLE W/SCREW PIN 3/8
135574  WIRE 8GA AWG REDVIOLET 1048743  CHAIN STOP S5 W/LANYARD (WINDLINE)
140665 GROUNDBUSS BRASS
141119 BRKR MANUAL RESET KLIXON 504 GEN WESTERBEKE GAS 3 5KW 220V/50
156018  GROUND PLATE DYNA 1/2 X2 X6 893172  CAPACITOR NOISE REFRIGERATOR
651885 FUSE BLOCK 10 GNG BLADE TYPE N/GROUNDING P 047838  LABEL DANGER CARBON MOMOXIDE (LEXAN)
731018  FUSE BLADE TYPE CLOSED 154 965707 MONITOR CODETECTOR WHT
740613  FUSE BUSMAN 5A 10-WAY BLOCK 123604  CLAMP LOOMVINYLOIP25
930578  LABEL CAUTION BUSS ELECTRONICS (LEXAN) 123612  CLAMP LOOM VINYL DIP 1116
933853 TRANSDUCER DEPTH RETRACTABLE VALOX RAYDATA 123810 HOSE GEN PURPOSE 3/4
833861  TRANSDUCER SPEED SELF SEALING VALOX RAYDAT 12454  HOSE WATER S/ HVY DTY (HEATER)
153601  WASHER LOCK EXT TCOTH #10 §S 137752 TAPE FOAM CLSD-CELL NEOPRENE 1/2'TH X1 5'W
144717  STRAINER BRZ WATER INTAKE 3/4 SPECIAL #59
RAYDATA MULTIFUNCTION INSTRUMENT PACKAGE 145300 HOSE EXHAUST ' SW
900415  RAYDATA RAYTHEON (DEPTH SPEED TEMP) 256677  CLAMP HMOSE#12 1/2 125 SS 505
933853  TRANSDUCER DEPTH RETRACTABLE VALOX RAYDATA 321158  EXHAUST Ei. 2 X 90DEG Wi24 & 125 LEGS
933861 TRANSDUCER SPEED SELF SEALING VALOX RAYDAT 417717 CLAMP HOSE#38 7/ 275 §S 505
518431  SEACOCK BRZ 34 WIOQ TAILPIECE {CONBRACO)
ALCOHOL. / ELECTRIC STOVE 120Vi60 531426  TAILPIECE BRZ 34 MPT X 3/4 BARB {(CONBRACO
1069814 STOVE ALC/ELEC 2 BURNER W/BLK LID 640300  THRU-HULL BRZ 34 W/O NUT (CONBRACO)

808709  BRKR CIRCUIT WESTERBEKE GAS GEN 15A/50HZ
845420 TEE PVC 1/2 BARB X 1/2'BARB X 1/2 MPT
845438  ADAPTER PVC 112 FPT X 3/4 STRAIGHT THREAD
846873  MUFFLER 2 IN X 2°OUT WISIDE INLET (DURALIF
1114677 GENERATOR 4 5 KW GAS (WESTERBEKE)
130435 HOLDER BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON W/SS
130781  CABLE BATT RED #2AWG

130798  CABLE BATT BLK#2AWG

130831  CONN RING 2GA X 3/8R BATT/CABLE COP
130849  BOOT BATTERY CABLE RED

130856  BOOT BATTERY CABLE BLK

135251  CABLE MARINE STRANDED 8/3

135376  WIRE 16GA AWG RED

135434  WIRE 16GA AWG YELLOW

140509  BOOT ENGINE STARTER RED

192369  CONN BATT LUG 2GA POS WINUT/BOLT
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